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2025 Bronco Class Meet - 3/1/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEHardcastle, Heidi1 2:11.91

30.27 33.64 33.5234.48

CLWEDuwe, Jenna2 2:12.53

30.73 33.67 33.8134.32

BLRDHollrah, Kate3 2:16.48

31.63 36.12 1:08.73

BHSG-CC 14Crompton, Tatum4 2:16.91

30.68 1:11.31 35.32

REED-CCRuiz, Leighla5 2:16.93

31.90 35.06 33.7536.22

CLOV-CCArbios, Sophia6 2:17.42

31.21 34.98 35.0036.23

BHSG-CC 14Weber, Matty7 2:17.78

30.40 1:11.60 36.06

REED-CCRojas, Bethany8 2:21.67

32.45 36.23 36.0636.93

GARC-CCUnruh, Emily9 2:25.34

31.95 36.25 38.3238.82

CLNO-CC 14Overton, Saraya10 2:27.43

32.76 36.75 39.0838.84

BHSG-CC 14McCormick, Breanne11 2:31.72

34.07 38.11 38.9840.56

CUHS-CCBlehm, Marlee12 2:32.87

33.55 37.59 39.8241.91

CLWEBloom, Bailey13 2:34.64

35.49 38.46 39.2841.41

MADR-CCTatro, Aubrey14 2:35.54

34.71 1:21.10 39.73

GARC-CCHayes, Emily15 2:37.46

34.26 1:23.21 39.99

CLWEKosiyangkakui, Avery16 2:38.70

1:58.40 40.27 0.03

BLRDCeballos, Marilu17 2:39.82

1:40.63 59.19

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Isabela18 2:39.85

35.54 39.43 42.3942.49

GARC-CCGuerra, Makela19 2:41.90

35.30 40.48 42.8443.28

JUGA-CCYakaulenka, Palina20 2:48.30

1:19.84 42.57

BHSG-CC 14Patel, Aastha21 2:56.92

1:20.49 48.43 48.00

CLNO-CC 14Montalvo, Jianna22 2:59.64

1:22.35 1:37.29

BHSG-CC 14Benson, Elise23 3:06.94

42.50 46.88 48.7948.77

BLRDSutton, Abby24 3:10.04

39.51 48.19 50.1452.20

BLRDGuerrero, Mia25 3:11.93

37.32 49.81 52.7452.06

GARC-CCSurgener, Lila26 3:21.29

43.85 51.21 1:46.23

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 15Peterson, Chase1 1:53.79

25.30 28.78 29.7729.94

CLWEWaelty, Charlie2 1:56.61

25.05 29.12 32.2230.22

CLOV-CCTovar, Jay3 2:00.95

25.55 30.11 32.9032.39

CLWEHumrick, Robert4 2:02.79

26.39 31.75 31.6632.99

CLNO-CC 15Behrens, Theo5 2:03.46

27.99 31.07 31.8232.58

CLOV-CCEdmonson, Jace6 2:03.75

29.15 31.72 30.8232.06

CLWETadich, Israel7 2:05.05

28.81 31.88 31.7632.60

CLOV-CCHill, Peyton8 2:06.36

17.46 15.96 1:17.3415.60

CLWEHohne, James9 2:08.85

28.73 1:03.51 36.61

CLNO-CC 14Milevoj, Adrian10 2:09.03

27.68 32.31 34.5234.52

CLOV-CCRoss, Eric11 2:09.37

28.38 31.85 34.6734.47

REED-CCShaw, Bryce12 2:11.05

28.87 32.60 34.7534.83

CLWEVisher, Caleb13 2:11.40

28.28 31.75 36.4234.95

MADR-CCGutierrez, Urbano14 2:12.36

28.51 33.23 34.8035.82

CLWEMcIntyre, Jason15 2:13.16

30.29 33.87 33.9635.04

CLWEBrech, Ethan16 2:14.35

29.56 34.29 34.7935.71

MADR-CCBlanco, Sergio17 2:19.50

30.99 35.08 35.8037.63

SANG-CCSanders, Liam18 2:20.58

31.32 35.76 35.7137.79

CLWEParlavecchio, Jackson19 2:20.82

32.08 36.27 1:12.47

CENL-CCLovato, Christian20 2:20.98

32.76 35.63 35.1937.40

CLOV-CCSorenson, Ethan21 2:21.76

32.92 36.57 35.1737.10

CLNO-CC 15Bone, Jack22 2:23.85

31.19 35.70 38.4538.51

PARO-CCCripe, Austin23 2:23.91

16.42 15.77 1:35.6516.07

CLOV-CCLidbeck, Josiah24 2:25.07

31.01 36.62 38.0739.37

REED-CCUnruh, Thomas25 2:32.80

34.35 38.55 37.8042.10

PARO-CCGoldsmith, Cohen26 2:33.50

32.14 36.46 43.4441.46

BLRDPardue, Benjamin27 2:33.55

1:09.40 1:24.15

KERMAnderson, Benjamin28 2:48.96

35.68 41.30 44.8947.09

CUHS-CCNavarro, Adrian29 3:36.71

47.17 54.88

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCNelson, Sophronia1 2:04.36

28.15 32.06 32.0732.08

CLWEFranklin, Gabi2 2:07.51

29.19 31.66 33.4933.17

BLRD 15Flores, Madeline3 2:08.39

29.14 31.85 33.7233.68

BLRD 15Penczak, Allie4 2:10.28

30.91 32.68 33.4233.27

CEHSGregory, Avery5 2:14.27

30.58 33.91 34.6335.15

BHSG-CC 14Renville, Rylee6 2:18.40

32.69 35.53 34.5035.68

BHSG-CC 15Hastings, Cayleigh7 2:21.30

32.68 36.05 36.0836.49

CLOV-CCTathum, Abigail8 2:22.44

31.75 35.85 36.3438.50

MADR-CCWattenbarger, Emily9 2:22.78

33.23 36.83 35.0137.71

REED-CCGonzalez, Savannah10 2:26.78

33.62 37.17 37.6238.37

CUHS-CCSandlin, Hailey11 2:27.38

31.28 1:56.10

CLWELoggins, Olivia12 2:27.68

33.79 38.01 36.3939.49

GARC-CCWhite, Lucia13 2:30.58

33.98 38.61 37.0340.96

SANG-CCBiddy-Powell, Elizabeth14 2:33.40

33.41 38.74 39.8241.43

KERMSuarez, Monse15 2:38.19

33.69 39.18 42.7042.62

BLRD 15Salazar, Jenica16 2:44.66

37.90 41.73 41.5843.45

CLOV-CCHammond, Ellie17 2:45.28

37.18 42.11 41.8444.15

SANG-CCAguiar, Mikaela18 2:51.18

38.64 43.33 44.3544.86

SANG-CCGarcia-Cruz, Rebecca19 3:02.88

38.92 45.61 48.2750.08

GARC-CCMcGrath, Darcy20 3:04.32

37.24 46.16 49.1851.74

BLRDPerkins, Fayla21 3:11.66

41.45 46.08 52.5251.61

CLNO-CC 16Hoover, Natalie22 3:44.11

41.86 1:59.40 1:02.85

JUGA-CCTorres, Makayla23 3:48.13

51.32 56.76 2:00.05

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCGarcia, Nicolas1 1:54.39

26.29 28.68 29.7829.64
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Sophomore)

BUCHWilson, Ian2 1:56.27

25.76 29.33 30.7930.39

CLNO-CC 16Patla, Luke J3 1:57.24

27.15 30.29 28.9130.89

CEHSAlfaro, Myles4 1:57.60

25.29 29.47 31.7231.12

CLWEEddington, James5 1:57.96

25.50 29.63 32.1130.72

CLWESloan, Drew6 1:59.99

20.58 31.76 51.8415.81

PARO-CCSweeney, Elias7 2:01.73

26.93 30.44 32.2632.10

CEHSJackson, Elijah8 2:02.25

28.27 31.04 30.9432.00

CLNO-CC 16Nolan, Sam9 2:02.75

27.64 30.40 32.9331.78

CLOV-CCVargas, Jaydon10 2:03.07

26.98 31.38 32.1132.60

SANG-CCBron, Barrett11 2:03.72

27.55 31.60 31.8932.68

CEHSMarriaga, Alian12 2:04.64

28.53 30.91 32.8332.37

BLRD 15Pedersen, Nathaniel13 2:08.41

29.69 33.47 31.0534.20

CLOV-CCHill, Tristan14 2:11.48

29.95 33.65 33.0434.84

CLOV-CCVan Buren, Xander15 2:11.75

31.28 34.08 32.3934.00

CLOV-CCLegaspi, Justin16 2:13.68

28.71 32.16 37.4735.34

BUCHKneeland, Jaxon17 2:14.75

19.78 15.29 35.641:04.04

BLRD 16Adolphson, Matthew18 2:22.29

33.30 36.05 34.8238.12

GARC-CCPoulton, Matthew19 2:22.62

32.41 35.54 37.6037.07

PARO-CCSmit, Ryker20 2:29.52

34.18 37.95 38.2539.14

CENL-CCEspinoza Hernandez, Leonardo21 2:29.66

31.34 38.28 38.6941.35

CLNO-CC 16Gonzalez, Landen E22 2:31.91

31.07 38.61 40.5741.66

SWS-CCSalazar, Aiden23 2:34.99

26.88 19.09 1:31.7017.32

MADR-CC 15Camarena, Isaiah24 2:40.00

1:04.33 34.08 29.5632.03

BLRD 16Oppliger, Nils25 2:40.18

34.45 41.65 40.2243.86

BUCHHeryford, Josh26 2:41.21

32.95 39.32 45.0443.90

GARC-CCKareiva, Alex27 2:51.61

37.16 43.77 45.3745.31

BLRD 16Richard, Maddox28 2:59.00

38.86 47.07 44.4548.62

SWS-CCLy, Maximus29 3:21.11

44.26 52.26 1:44.59

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLRD 16Crass, Adeline1 2:02.86

28.43 30.29 32.4231.72

CLOV-CCDaniel, Claire2 2:04.11

28.87 31.09 31.6832.47

CEHSFowler, McKenzie3 2:04.48

27.91 30.83 33.1832.56

BHSG-CC 16Hunt, Megan4 2:08.88

29.37 32.86 32.5634.09

SANG-CCAlbin, Grace5 2:17.80

29.75 35.26 35.4837.31

REED-CCTademy, Olivia6 2:20.42

32.03 35.63 35.7637.00

CLNO-CC 16Johnson, Heidi7 2:23.62

32.14 36.38 36.7138.39

CLWEMacias, Paulean8 2:27.44

31.73 36.36 39.8839.47

SANG-CCXiong, Eva9 2:29.39

32.43 37.69 38.7840.49

GARC-CCTownsend, Alaura10 2:34.62

32.91 38.71 41.0941.91

WUHS-CCArchuleta, Abi11 2:36.97

35.81 41.30 37.6442.22

CLWERyan, Izumi12 2:37.43

32.07 1:22.68 42.68

CLWERios, Isabella13 2:40.35

1:19.17 43.23 40.59

CLWEVasquez, Lev14 2:40.38

37.18 41.30 40.0741.83

CLNO-CC 17Maupas, Alyssa I15 2:42.58

33.47 40.89 44.1244.10

CUHS-CCOrozco, Natalia16 2:46.15

35.58 39.17 46.8844.52

BHSG-CC 16Martinez, Clarrissa17 2:46.89

36.05 42.08 1:28.76

GARC-CCPicazo, Apolonia18 2:49.41

34.87 41.79 46.5546.20

JUGA-CCJuarez, Aylah19 2:51.74

39.67 44.74 41.7745.56

SANG-CCMarra, Gianna20 2:53.48

38.16 45.50 43.6746.15

COAL-CCPierce, Kaitlyn21 2:58.37

44.91 43.81 44.2745.38

SWS-CCYang, Ada22 3:02.87

39.66 46.83 48.3848.00

GARC-CCDewar, Marley23 3:13.55

1:27.51 52.39 53.65

GARC-CCGarcia, Julianna24 3:13.64

40.89 48.73 52.9551.07

GARC-CCAralar, Mackenzie25 3:20.97

45.30 55.19 44.0056.48

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCPotter, Charlie1 1:47.36

25.41 26.98 27.5527.42

CLWEGrant, Gavin2 1:51.15

25.22 27.64 28.8729.42

BUCHCrocket, Carson3 1:51.73

25.73 28.83 28.2128.96

CLNO-CC 16Deel, Adam4 1:53.32

25.17 28.47 29.4630.22

BLRD 16Short, Cole5 1:54.12

26.13 29.13 29.1129.75

REED-CCGarcia, Elias6 1:55.43

27.01 28.83 29.9029.69

BUCHPendergrass, Jadon7 1:56.47

26.91 15.51 58.0516.00

PARO-CCRuppe, Mason8 1:56.69

26.66 29.54 29.6630.83

CLOV-CCEirich, Ian9 1:57.27

26.10 29.42 31.0130.74

CLNO-CC 17Cookingham, Nathanael10 1:57.68

16.19 15.94 1:09.6215.93

CLOV-CCHartnett, Corben11 2:01.12

26.62 29.28 35.5329.69

BUCHWiley, Bennett12 2:02.51

27.24 30.28 32.7232.27

CLNO-CC 16Gahan, Dawson13 2:03.12

26.43 31.64 31.5933.46

BLRD 16Arnautovic, Aydin14 2:03.54

28.11 30.92 31.9932.52

CEHSEspinoza, Diego15 2:04.38

27.49 31.42 32.5832.89

CLNO-CC 17Bowns, Thaddeus16 2:07.06

29.80 32.24 31.5533.47

BUCHAnderson, Noah17 2:07.51

27.82 31.34 34.6833.67

CLNO-CC 16Artemov, Andrew18 2:08.18

28.49 32.26 33.2734.16

CEHSJuarez, Alejandro19 2:08.44

29.78 32.79 31.8334.04

CLWELovick, Zack20 2:11.33

30.00 33.36 33.1634.81

KERMNaranjo, Christopher21 2:12.32

19.17 16.03 1:21.0616.06

CLNO-CC 17Herion, Treyton22 2:14.57

28.62 33.35 35.1937.41

CUHS-CCDunn, Isaac23 2:14.67

29.68 35.60 32.0337.36

MADR-CC 16Salas, Mateo24 2:17.61

29.89 34.75 35.3837.59

MADR-CCPrim, Alexander25 2:20.44

31.89 35.44 35.8237.29

MADR-CCVelazquez, Tadeo26 2:36.61

15.08 15.98 1:48.6016.95

CLWEGrabowski, Nathaniel27 2:45.12

32.08 38.19 47.5947.26

CUHS-CCCisneros, Adriel28 3:06.19

38.45 46.38 50.3750.99



Clovis Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:16 AM  3/2/2025  Page 3

2025 Bronco Class Meet - 3/1/2025

Results
 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSHelsel, Reece1 1:58.84

27.44 30.29 30.2630.85

SANG-CCKrueger, Marjorie2 1:59.82

27.36 30.57 30.7031.19

CLWEStrickland, Ashley3 2:02.92

27.99 31.18 31.9231.83

CLWENova, Abby4 2:12.42

30.99 33.43 33.5534.45

CLNO-CC 18Range, Autumn5 2:12.64

30.99 34.17 32.4035.08

SANG-CCJones, Saige6 2:13.78

30.80 33.37 34.6035.01

CEHSThomas, Addison7 2:15.36

30.97 33.71 35.0135.67

BHSG-CC 17Campagne, Laura8 2:17.22

30.95 34.30 35.8236.15

GARC-CCMendiburu, Myley9 2:18.95

31.46 34.13 37.1936.17

GARC-CCAlderete, Sofia10 2:22.00

31.04 35.71 37.8337.42

CLWECipolla, Bella11 2:27.31

32.33 36.34 1:18.64

COAL-CCDahl, Kyrie12 2:28.59

31.58 36.45 40.1840.38

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Mariana13 2:30.15

33.54 37.96 38.1740.48

CUHS-CCRodriguez, Katie14 2:30.44

32.16 35.51 44.3038.47

GARC-CCVelazquez, Aurora15 2:32.93

33.57 37.89 41.1040.37

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWECavitt, Mike1 1:53.18

26.34 28.63 29.0329.18

MADR-CCCordero, Behr2 1:54.79

27.58 29.34 28.7729.10

CEHSGonzales, Jordan3 1:55.33

27.13 29.12 28.9130.17

SANG-CCNasalroad, Ryan4 1:59.01

25.94 29.48 31.3932.20

CLWEWillbanks, Troy5 2:01.31

26.64 30.44 30.6833.55

CLNO-CC 17Arnold, Kai J6 2:01.51

27.04 30.28 32.1232.07

CLOV-CCPrieb, Tanner7 2:02.05

16.94 16.45 1:12.7315.93

CLWEBotterill, Aiden8 2:03.85

27.99 31.27 32.3032.29

BLRD 17Esmay, Nolan9 2:03.94

28.43 31.24 31.9732.30

CEHSNelson, Junius10 2:04.05

26.81 30.96 32.6233.66

BLRD 17Hreische, Joseph11 2:05.54

28.79 31.73 32.2532.77

MADR-CCCarreon, Marcus12 2:07.96

28.48 31.94 33.5833.96

BLRD 17Ortega, Isaiah13 2:09.90

28.73 32.75 34.2034.22

KERMArgumedo-Vargas, Frank14 2:27.38

31.87 36.28 39.3439.89

SWS-CCDavila-Bazaldua, Isaiah15 2:57.32

38.88 43.41 1:11.2723.76

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard IM Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 14Indart, Ceci1 2:19.91

28.30 35.70 33.1042.81

CLWEHull, Grace2 2:34.14

32.27 38.97 35.5847.32

CUHS-CCSong, Euhna3 2:36.27

32.90 40.97 35.4846.92

BHSG-CC 14Shasky, Grace4 2:39.67

32.87 39.97 36.7850.05

REED-CCNix, Charlotte5 2:41.01

32.64 40.62 37.6150.14

CLWESnee, Hannah6 2:46.63

35.07 43.06 1:28.50

CLNO-CC 14Overton, Saraya7 2:47.40

34.41 43.09 40.5549.35

BHSG-CC 14Hoshida, Cortney8 2:53.50

34.24 44.37 39.3655.53

BLRDBurleson, Madelyn9 3:10.54

42.95 46.02 42.6758.90

BHSG-CC 14Demetreos, Colette10 3:14.74

1:32.51 41.74

BHSG-CC 14Delgado, Jaqueline--- DQ

38.54 47.05 38.9755.18

BHSG-CC 15Ernster, Emily--- DQ

1:07.92

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard IM Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 15Wong, Anson1 2:07.22

27.43 34.07 30.2635.46

CLWEMcCaffrey, Braden2 2:10.24

27.95 33.44 32.6336.22

SANG-CCTamez, AJ3 2:23.04

29.59 39.02 32.5941.84

SANG-CCBravo, Nicolas4 2:27.09

32.52 37.69 34.8442.04

JUGA-CCCrawford, Elias5 2:41.05

35.57 41.47 35.0748.94

MADR-CCBlanco, Sergio6 2:44.34

36.01 43.33 36.1948.81

CLWEHumann, Aiden--- DQ

38.00 44.87 44.3648.35

CLWEBalderas, Graysen--- DQ

1:15.89 49.62 32.21

CENL-CCTurna, Lucius--- DQ

40.74 47.52 37.4651.62

CLWEMorehead, Warren--- DQ

29.77 1:24.11 18.3236.21

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SANG-CCHatch, Bella1 2:30.74

32.04 39.70 34.5644.44

CLOV-CCAlexander, Bridgette2 2:38.58

35.29 39.35 35.8448.10

SWS-CCArchuleta, Leila3 2:43.87

33.57 40.45 38.3051.55

CUHS-CCEspinola, Alina4 2:43.99

34.56 40.25 38.4850.70

CLWEIbarra, Elizabeth5 2:50.31

34.08 46.83 37.8851.52

CLOV-CCSchutz, Sophia6 2:51.59

37.44 42.85 39.7451.56

CLWEGoetz, Kaylee7 2:55.82

40.12 42.48 38.7954.43

KERMCalzada, Emilia8 3:00.95

36.41 47.98 44.4652.10

SWS-CCRodriguez, Alivia9 3:04.81

39.62 47.73 36.751:00.71

GARC-CCMaxwell, Madelyn10 3:10.34

38.96 49.10 45.6356.65

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCKlement, Kannon1 2:03.42

25.42 30.36 31.9735.67

CEHSChavez, Aaron2 2:09.19

27.68 33.93 29.6237.96

CLWECrough, Jaxon3 2:09.56

26.51 32.91 29.1940.95

REED-CCBryan, Luke4 2:13.88

29.32 34.90 30.1039.56

CEHSBoam, Lukas5 2:15.09

26.78 34.70 31.9041.71

REED-CCLopez, Ryan6 2:19.12

28.64 36.38 30.8743.23

CLNO-CC 16Campbell, Lukas C7 2:22.80

29.64 37.23 32.6243.31

CLNO-CC 16Jimenez, Christian8 2:23.22

27.99 38.26 33.3943.58

SANG-CCBron, Barrett9 2:26.27

30.40 38.59 30.9746.31

PARO-CCLopez, Andre10 2:26.70

32.32 39.02 32.5342.83

CLNO-CC 15Li, Aiden11 2:27.65

32.02 38.18 34.3843.07

CLOV-CCCoakley, Colin12 2:35.61

32.21 37.02 37.5148.87

CLOV-CCAguayo, Samuel13 2:39.38

32.65 40.56 37.9448.23

SANG-CCStephens, Quinten14 2:49.97

32.13 43.69 39.8554.30

GARC-CCEseberre, Khane--- DQ

29.55 35.86 29.6542.69

CENL-CCNewton, Grant--- DQ

36.04 40.94 40.8554.43
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#13  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Schneider, Mia1 2:28.27

29.32 37.80 35.2545.90

BHSG-CC 16Hunt, Megan2 2:30.84

33.47 38.19 34.1645.02

CLOV-CCGarza, Ava3 2:32.80

30.86 38.46 35.4848.00

BHSG-CC 16Demetreos, Penelope4 2:39.53

35.28 38.03 37.7048.52

CLOV-CCGarcia, Taylor5 2:49.76

35.64 42.92 39.9751.23

CENL-CCLeeworthy, Paige6 3:10.59

39.30 52.63 43.5655.10

SWS-CCManangan, Sierra7 3:21.04

43.13 50.14 46.371:01.40

JUGA-CCJuarez, Aylah8 3:28.23

40.42 57.92 47.591:02.30

BHSG-CC 16Nix, Katie9 3:45.73

49.51 58.12 53.821:04.28

 
#14  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCPotter, Charlie1 2:02.72

27.04 33.21 28.3534.12

CLOV-CCMinton, Alexander2 2:08.59

27.83 33.58 31.3835.80

CLWEVisher, Samuel3 2:10.03

27.90 33.52 29.2739.34

CLWESutliff, Grady4 2:11.09

26.39 32.84 30.5841.28

GARC-CCKing, Ben5 2:13.27

26.67 31.95 32.9241.73

SANG-CCVilanova, Eliot6 2:16.44

29.11 34.85 30.7841.70

CLNO-CC 17Cookingham, Nathanael7 2:19.15

29.73 36.08 31.3841.96

CLWEBryan, Jesse8 2:23.56

27.78 38.12 32.6045.06

CUHS-CCTrapanese, Darren9 2:32.03

30.08 42.82 35.7243.41

CENL-CCFuentez, Israel10 2:40.49

34.40 38.60 37.2550.24

MADR-CCPrim, Alexander11 2:49.57

39.58 43.00 38.1948.80

CLWEUribe, Abraham--- DQ

31.45 36.98 35.8252.57

CLNO-CC 16Gahan, Dawson--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard IM Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSG-CC 17Engelbert, Addison1 2:21.65

29.12 34.34 34.8643.33

SANG-CCTamez, Annelise2 2:31.18

30.64 38.36 34.9547.23

CUHS-CCMarion, Madison3 2:42.01

34.56 42.20 39.4845.77

REED-CCHaywood, Chloe4 2:46.25

35.15 42.54 38.0650.50

CENL-CCPerez, Samantha5 3:04.03

42.48 41.85

CENL-CCPrudhume, Marissa6 3:07.61

42.59 50.08 40.0554.89

CENL-CCBrunnengraeber, Olivia--- DQ

37.06 51.05 44.1656.69

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard IM Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUCHBaxter, Bennett1 2:05.73

26.88 31.80 28.9738.08

CLWEHardcastle, Nate2 2:13.23

27.77 32.53 33.3239.61

CENL-CCDavis, Tobias3 2:39.27

29.80 37.85 40.5951.03

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 14Indart, Ceci1 26.05

REED-CCRuiz, Leighla2 27.32

BHSG-CC 14Weber, Matty3 27.81

CLNO-CC 15Joglekar, Rava4 28.21

BLRDHollrah, Kate5 28.47

CLWEHull, Grace6 28.58

KERMGuizar, Paityn7 28.66

CLOV-CCMinton, Lucy8 28.68

BHSG-CC 14Hoshida, Cortney9 28.75

CLWEDuwe, Jenna10 28.76

CUHS-CCRasey, Blythe11 28.92

CLOV-CCArbios, Sophia12 29.41

MADR-CCOregel, Crystal13 29.75

GARC-CCGuerra, Makela14 29.85

KERMColeman, Chloe15 29.88

CEHSSpeer, Kyrah16 30.37

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Isabela17 30.43

GARC-CCBranson, Savannah18 30.51

CLNO-CC 14Overton, Saraya19 30.60

CUHS-CCBlehm, Marlee20 30.66

REED-CCTorres, Rosario21 30.87

CLWEGonzalez, Isis22 30.99

CLWEBloom, Bailey23 31.25

CLNO-CC 14Sweeten, Hailey24 31.28

CEHSBarrow, Chloe25 31.42

CLWEJack, Abigail26 31.52

MADR-CCTatro, Aubrey27 31.58

SWS-CCClanton, Sierra28 31.68

KERMCamardella, Casey29 31.76

COAL-CCMartin, Cadence30 32.02

CLNO-CC 14Torres, Audrey31 32.29

SANG-CCArnold, Hannah32 32.56

CLOV-CCNajera, Maddie*33 32.67

CEHSWestbrook, Peyton*33 32.67

MADR-CCSanchez, Katie*35 32.74

CLWENova, Grace*35 32.74

CEHSBessey, Carly37 33.49

CEHSMadrid, Audrinna38 33.77

CEHSCunha, Reece39 33.83

CEHSDiaz, Hadley40 34.04

KERMNavarro, Angelina41 34.20

BLRDSutton, Abby42 34.99

KERMMurray, Ava43 35.28

CLNO-CC 15Bolanos, Madison44 35.41

CLWERodriguez, Emma45 35.91

BHSG-CC 15Ernster, Emily46 36.13

CEHSGarcia, Shannon47 36.19

BLRDGuerrero, Mia48 36.34

CLNO-CC 15Benzler, Makayla49 36.66

CLWEBeene, Adelaide50 36.78

SWS-CCBriana, Jones51 37.39

KERMMartinez, Vienna52 37.71

BHSG-CC 14Kaur, Sagal53 38.41

SWS-CCMiranda, Torrance54 39.40

BHSG-CCSophia, Moreno55 40.35

CLOV-CCAvendno, Azlyn56 41.36

BLRDCeballos, Marilu57 41.50

SWS-CCLee, Jayda58 43.63

CEHSKaloty, Simar59 45.34

KERMHick, Miley60 51.30

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 15Peterson, Chase1 23.04

CLOV-CCTovar, Jay2 23.75

CLNO-CC 14Costella, Evan3 24.67

CLWEMcCaffrey, Braden4 24.94

CLNO-CC 15Medina, Carlo5 25.00

REED-CCUnderwood, Brayden6 25.17

CLWEVisher, Caleb7 25.35

MADR-CCGutierrez, Urbano8 25.38

SANG-CCNilmeier, Ethan9 25.58

BUCHKampsen, Nolan10 25.83

CLWEBryan, Kingston11 25.92

BUCHPowell, Colby12 25.97

REED-CCShaw, Bryce13 26.10

GARC-CCHoodfard, Ashton14 26.19

CLOV-CCRoss, Eric15 26.36

CLOV-CCHill, Peyton16 26.38

CLNO-CC 15Huckabay, Brayden17 26.48

CLOV-CCSaunders, Mason18 26.77

CLNO-CC 15Cazzell, Kaeden*19 26.81

JUGA-CCCrawford, Elias*19 26.81

CLWEHagaman-Cummins, Keegan21 27.24

CLWEParlavecchio, Jackson22 27.48

CLNO-CC 15Severance, Cruz23 27.62

REED-CCCortez, Dominic24 27.76

CLNO-CC 15Artemov, Phillip25 27.91

CEHSTupper, Oliver26 28.26

SANG-CCSanders, Liam27 28.38

BUCHArends, Matt28 28.42

CEHSEspinoza, Francesco29 28.54

CEHSLin, Jocean30 28.69

MADR-CCBlanco, Sergio31 28.78

CEHSHamilton, Blake32 29.10

MADR-CCBlanco, Juan33 29.17
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(#18  Boys 50 Yard Free Freshman)

MADR-CCAlkhayyat, Hakam34 30.07

PARO-CCRumph, Carter35 30.10

MADR-CC 15Cheema, Taran36 30.12

CENL-CCSanchez, Evan37 30.23

SANG-CCBravo, Nicolas38 31.26

REED-CCUnruh, Thomas39 31.32

MADR-CCEquihua, Jose40 32.80

KERMAnderson, Benjamin41 34.38

KERMGaribay-Estrella, Brian42 37.28

KERMMacLeod, Andrew43 40.50

CUHS-CCNavarro, Adrian44 42.13

JUGA-CCKaercher, Lucas45 44.03

CENL-CCMora Zuazo, Chris46 46.66

 
#19  Girls 50 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCCoughran, Eden1 25.24

CLOV-CCNelson, Sophronia2 25.69

BHSG-CC 15Morris, Dillan3 26.16

REED-CCNava, Madison4 27.25

CLWEFranklin, Gabi5 27.29

CUHS-CCEspinola, Alina6 27.37

CLWERose, Jenna7 27.43

BLRD 15Flores, Madeline8 27.54

BLRD 15Penczak, Allie9 27.61

MADR-CCWattenbarger, Emily10 28.13

CEHSPetty, Claire11 28.44

CLNO-CC 16Souza, Kayden12 28.50

CEHSHough, Claire*13 28.61

CLNO-CC 16Anderson, Ava*13 28.61

CUHS-CCSandlin, Hailey15 28.78

CLNO-CC 16Pitman, Alianna16 28.85

CLOV-CCTathum, Abigail17 29.02

CLNO-CC 16Erteza, Yasmin18 29.18

CLOV-CCAlexander, Bridgette19 29.20

CLOV-CCKellogg, Hannah20 29.44

CUHS-CCMarion, Allie21 29.87

CLNO-CC 15Anderson, Elise22 30.09

GARC-CCWhite, Lucia23 30.11

CEHSHinds, Madeline24 30.21

CLWELoggins, Olivia25 30.36

BHSG-CC 15Hastings, Cayleigh26 30.49

BHSG-CC 14Hoff, Clara27 30.52

KERMBabshoff, Massey28 30.55

SANG-CCBiddy-Powell, Elizabeth29 30.88

JUGA-CCMejia, Ariadne30 30.89

CLNO-CC 16Martin, Abby31 31.32

CLWEGoetz, Kaylee32 31.49

KERMSuarez, Monse33 31.68

SWS-CCRodriguez, Alivia34 31.77

KERMCalzada, Emilia35 32.12

GARC-CCLane, Ashby36 32.66

SANG-CCAceves, Shayla37 32.98

CEHSRiele, Gianna38 33.04

JUGA-CCHartwig, Brooke39 33.53

SANG-CCAguiar, Mikaela40 33.90

GARC-CCMcGrath, Darcy41 35.03

SANG-CCGarcia-Cruz, Rebecca42 35.50

KERMLopez, Lilian43 41.23

CLNO-CC 16Hoover, Natalie44 41.75

KERMGovea, Paige45 42.48

CLOV-CCFuller, Jazzmyne46 44.13

JUGA-CCTorres, Makayla47 44.51

GARC-CCOchoa, Valeria48 45.95

CLWEHix, Ashlyn--- X26.95

BLRD 16Briones, Angelina--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 50 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Fujii, Genta M1 23.01

CLWESloan, Drew2 23.29

CEHSBoam, Lukas3 23.33

BUCHWilson, Ian4 23.74

CEHSAlfaro, Myles5 23.86

GARC-CCGarcia, Nicolas6 23.96

CLNO-CC 16Patla, Luke J7 24.06

PARO-CCSweeney, Elias*8 24.75

BUCHCook, Grady*8 24.75

GARC-CCTenter, Colby10 24.77

CLOV-CCOgnibene, Oliver11 24.92

CLOV-CCLencioni, Sawyer12 24.95

BUCHBaxter, Brandt13 24.96

PARO-CCBiehle, Grayson14 25.30

CEHSHelgren, Kane15 25.53

CLNO-CC 16Nolan, Sam16 25.58

CEHSAnderson, Heath17 25.77

CLNO-CC 16Campbell, Lukas C18 25.82

SANG-CCBron, Barrett19 25.99

REED-CCRamos, Elijah20 26.10

CLNO-CC 15Gill, Gavin21 26.30

CLOV-CCLegaspi, Justin22 26.31

CEHSEscatell, Alex23 26.54

CEHSTennyson, Colin24 26.92

PARO-CCDampier, Brody25 27.13

MADR-CCContreras, Joshua26 27.48

REED-CC 16Cortez, Ethan27 27.68

BUCHKneeland, Jaxon28 27.76

CUHS-CCVandenack, Jordan29 27.80

BUCHBunton, Mike30 28.07

REED-CCFriend-Gutierrez, Rad31 28.15

CLOV-CCAguayo, Samuel32 28.26

GARC-CCPoulton, Matthew33 28.58

SANG-CCStephens, Quinten34 28.72

MADR-CC 15Jones, Ryan35 28.93

CENL-CCNewton, Grant36 29.01

BLRD 16Adolphson, Matthew37 29.13

REED-CCScott, Dylan*38 29.29

REED-CCWelch, Micah*38 29.29

SWS-CCSalazar, Aiden40 29.42

CEHSDavis, Riker41 29.49

BLRD 16Oppliger, Nils42 30.20

BUCHHeryford, Josh43 30.33

GARC-CCKareiva, Alex44 32.13

BLRD 16Richard, Maddox45 33.13

REED-CCFerreyra, Martin46 38.01

SWS-CCLy, Maximus47 39.10

 
#21  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Indart, Lucia1 25.62

CEHSFowler, McKenzie2 25.66

CLNO-CC 16Schneider, Mia3 26.52

CLNO-CC 16Genco, Kaitlyn4 26.54

BLRD 16Crass, Adeline5 26.55

CLWEDarling, Peyton6 26.83

SANG-CCAlbin, Grace7 27.46

SANG-CCJohnson, Ashlyn8 27.90

GARC-CCSanta Cruz, Sara9 28.19

CLNO-CC 17Bone, Izzy10 28.86

GARC-CCTownsend, Alaura11 29.61

SANG-CCXiong, Eva12 30.03

CLNO-CC 16Johnson, Heidi13 30.32

GARC-CCMartin, Gabby14 30.54

CUHS-CCOrozco, Natalia15 31.48

CLNO-CC 16Acosta, Teza16 31.52

SANG-CCVillagomez, Mia17 31.53

JUGA-CCMendoza, Violeta18 31.61

CLNO-CC 17Maupas, Alyssa I19 31.67

KERMBuenrostro, Guadalupe20 31.68

WUHS-CCArchuleta, Abi21 32.04

CLNO-CC 17Silverstrom, Savannah22 32.14

CUHS-CCWhatley, Lexi23 32.52

BLRD 17Myers, Hannah24 33.23

CENL-CCSmith, Peyton25 33.35

JUGA-CCJuarez, Aylah26 34.04

CLWERios, Isabella27 34.10

BHSG-CC 16Martinez, Clarrissa28 34.68

COAL-CCPierce, Kaitlyn29 35.00

CEHSBautista, Annie30 35.18

SANG-CCMarra, Gianna31 35.34

SWS-CCYang, Ada32 35.60

BLRDSutton, Zoey33 36.41

CENL-CCMa, Rayleen34 36.52

SWS-CCRodriguez, Gracie35 36.83

GARC-CCSosa, Elena36 37.22

GARC-CCGarcia, Julianna37 38.07

SWS-CCSalcedo, Elizabeth38 39.72

SANG-CCMeza, April39 40.35

CUHS-CCAlvarado, Jennifer40 41.15

CEHSMoya, Miranda41 43.18

COAL-CCMacias, Paige42 44.93

CLNO-CC 16Tumbiolo, Payton N43 1:15.75

 
#22  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCSelvidge, Clay1 22.15

GARC-CCKalmikovs, Jett2 22.43

CLWEGrant, Gavin3 22.75

BUCHCrocket, Carson4 22.76

CLNO-CC 17Cookingham, Nathanael5 23.11

CLNO-CC 16Deel, Adam6 23.44

BUCHKneeland, Drake7 23.58
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(#22  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior)

MADR-CC 16Salas, Mateo8 23.78

SANG-CCPena, Luke9 23.87

BLRD 16Short, Cole10 23.89

GARC-CCWeishaar, Owen11 24.01

SANG-CCHoopes, Lukas12 24.43

BUCHAnderson, Noah13 24.85

CLNO-CC 16Gahan, Dawson*14 25.03

CLOV-CCHartnett, Corben*14 25.03

CEHSEspinoza, Logan16 25.21

CLNO-CC 16Artemov, Andrew17 25.24

CLOV-CCWest, John18 25.37

BLRD 16Arnautovic, Aydin19 25.43

CEHSEspinoza, Diego20 25.69

CLNO-CC 17Herion, Treyton21 26.19

CENL-CCEaster, Brian22 26.28

CUHS-CCDunn, Isaac23 26.51

CLWEFitzpatrick, Ben24 27.19

PARO-CCPayne, Derek25 27.34

CEHSCaracas, Leland26 27.36

CLWELovick, Zack27 27.69

COAL-CCDavis, Cayden28 28.10

CLWEGrabowski, Nathaniel29 29.33

MADR-CCPrim, Alexander30 29.82

MADR-CCVelazquez, Tadeo31 30.25

CLWEMartinez De-Leon, Misael32 31.15

GARC-CCYoo, Jun33 33.26

CUHS-CCCisneros, Adriel34 33.64

JUGA-CCPolanco, Daniel35 33.67

BUCHChantesris, Arthur36 39.87

 
#23  Girls 50 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEStrickland, Ashley1 25.37

CLOV-CCRojas, Alyssa2 26.14

REED-CCEnns, Kanada3 26.44

JUGA-CCSanchez, Amelie4 27.89

CLNO-CC 18Range, Autumn5 27.96

CUHS-CCMarion, Madison6 28.10

CLWEMartin, Jenna7 28.94

GARC-CCVelazquez, Aurora8 29.66

COAL-CCDahl, Kyrie9 29.84

SANG-CCTorres, Alyssa10 30.67

CEHSPhillips, Zoey11 30.96

CLNO-CC 17Thomas, Page12 31.76

CENL-CCPrudhume, Marissa13 32.76

SANG-CCGunn, Bella14 33.26

CENL-CCPerez, Samantha15 33.27

GARC-CCGuerrero, Catalina16 34.79

JUGA-CCZapata, Angelyna17 40.34

COAL-CCCruz, Karina18 44.19

 
#24  Boys 50 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSZwaschka, Jag1 20.92

BUCHRey, Nate2 22.28

CEHSValtierra, Dino3 22.49

BUCHBarlocker, Peter4 23.09

SANG-CCNasalroad, Ryan5 23.10

BUCHBaxter, Bennett6 23.33

CLWEFarley, Cason7 23.61

BLRD 17Esmay, Nolan8 23.73

CLWEWillbanks, Troy9 23.77

CLWECavitt, Mike10 23.79

CLWEBeene, Caleb11 23.94

CLWEMorehead, Isaac12 24.02

CLNO-CC 18Donich, Hunter T13 24.42

CEHSEscatell, Marco14 24.58

CEHSCoyne, River15 24.72

CLWEBotterill, Aiden16 24.73

REED-CCYada, Quincy17 24.90

CLNO-CC 17Arnold, Kai J*18 25.47

BLRD 17Ortega, Isaiah*18 25.47

JUGA-CCDavis, Trey20 26.57

MADR-CCCarreon, Marcus21 26.97

MADR-CCLopez, Alex22 27.19

JUGA-CCJohnston, Jimmy23 27.36

SWS-CCRodriguez, Jorge24 27.96

KERMNaranjo, Alexander25 28.09

KERMArgumedo-Vargas, Frank26 28.52

BUCHLogas, Jackson27 29.30

JUGA-CCRoberts, Aiden28 29.66

BUCHGamber, Aden29 29.76

SWS-CCDavila-Bazaldua, Isaiah30 30.84

KERMZepeda, Elijah31 30.98

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Fly Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSG-CC 14Crompton, Tatum1 1:08.52

31.26 37.26

CLWEHardcastle, Heidi2 1:11.51

32.24 39.27

JUGA-CCYakaulenka, Palina3 1:14.53

REED-CCTorres, Rosario4 1:15.98

33.88 42.10

CLOV-CCSweeney, Renata5 1:16.22

35.27 40.95

MADR-CCOregel, Crystal6 1:23.87

BHSG-CC 14Delgado, Jaqueline7 1:27.10

38.59 48.51

SANG-CCPonce, Gema8 1:28.46

39.83 48.63

CLWEKosiyangkakui, Avery9 1:29.41

38.31 51.10

BHSG-CC 14McCormick, Breanne10 1:32.63

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Fly Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCCovey, Jacob1 59.05

26.44 32.61

CLNO-CC 14Costella, Evan2 59.96

28.31 31.65

CLNO-CC 15Pham, Aidan3 1:00.67

27.93 32.74

CLOV-CCEdmonson, Jace4 1:03.63

30.27 33.36

SANG-CCTamez, AJ5 1:05.05

29.50 35.55

SANG-CCNilmeier, Ethan6 1:05.30

30.28 35.02

CLWELarios, Luke7 1:07.52

31.90 35.62

CLWEMorehead, Warren8 1:08.03

30.19 37.84

MADR-CCGutierrez, Urbano9 1:08.98

31.18 37.80

CLWEMcIntyre, Jason10 1:09.88

31.56 38.32

CLWEBalderas, Graysen11 1:17.76

24.48 53.28

CLWEHumann, Aiden12 1:26.21

CENL-CCSantos, Mateo13 1:42.85

47.01 55.84

CLNO-CC 15Severance, Cruz--- DQ

31.58 38.15

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Fly Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSSombat, Heidi1 1:06.52

31.34 35.18

CLWEHix, Ashlyn2 1:07.41

31.08 36.33

CEHSGregory, Avery3 1:12.72

33.15 39.57

CLWEIbarra, Elizabeth4 1:18.62

35.02 43.60

BHSG-CC 14Hoff, Clara5 1:20.77

36.60 44.17

CLOV-CCSchutz, Sophia6 1:23.63

38.26 45.37

CLOV-CCHammond, Ellie7 1:25.25

39.55 45.70

JUGA-CCMejia, Ariadne8 1:30.05

37.35 52.70

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Fly Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWECrough, Jaxon1 55.77

26.09 29.68

CEHSChavez, Aaron2 58.35

27.88 30.47

GARC-CCTenter, Colby3 1:00.54

27.10 33.44

CLNO-CC 16Jimenez, Christian4 1:02.35

29.07 33.28

PARO-CCBiehle, Grayson5 1:02.94

28.50 34.44

CEHSTennyson, Colin6 1:05.28

31.77 33.51

CLOV-CCVargas, Jaydon7 1:05.65

30.00 35.65
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(#28  Boys 100 Yard Fly Sophomore)

CLOV-CCLencioni, Sawyer8 1:05.74

30.87 34.87

CLOV-CCCoakley, Colin9 1:07.60

31.24 36.36

GARC-CCSantillan, Samuel10 1:07.77

30.89 36.88

CLOV-CCHill, Tristan11 1:08.65

31.77 36.88

REED-CCFerreyra, Martin12 1:37.92

45.14 52.78

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Fly Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Schneider, Mia1 1:05.19

CLWEDarling, Peyton2 1:08.19

31.81 36.38

SANG-CCVillagomez, Mia3 1:20.93

36.31 44.62

CLWERyan, Izumi4 1:22.54

37.36 45.18

CENL-CCLeeworthy, Paige5 1:37.00

41.83 55.17

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWESutliff, Grady1 55.95

26.15 29.80

GARC-CCKalmikovs, Jett2 56.71

26.75 29.96

CLWEBryan, Jesse3 58.41

27.09 31.32

SANG-CCHoopes, Lukas4 1:00.29

28.59 31.70

BUCHPendergrass, Jadon5 1:00.36

18.17 42.19

BUCHWiley, Bennett6 1:00.88

28.45 32.43

GARC-CCSelvidge, Clay7 1:01.97

28.28 33.69

CLNO-CC 17Bowns, Thaddeus8 1:05.54

31.31 34.23

CEHSEspinoza, Diego9 1:05.78

30.05 35.73

CLWEBavery, Diego10 1:06.90

30.48 36.42

KERMNaranjo, Christopher11 1:07.13

31.66 35.47

CUHS-CCTrapanese, Darren12 1:08.10

30.24 37.86

CENL-CCEaster, Brian13 1:08.91

30.93 37.98

CLNO-CC 16Graves, Blake14 1:10.26

31.80 38.46

REED-CCMartinez, David15 1:16.06

33.04 43.02

REED-CCGarcia, Elias--- DQ

26.88 29.52

JUGA-CCPolanco, Daniel--- DQ

44.93 58.31

 
#31  Girls 100 Yard Fly Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEMartin, Jenna1 1:10.21

32.72 37.49

REED-CCMilton, Sophia2 1:12.31

32.48 39.83

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Mariana3 1:20.37

36.80 43.57

SANG-CCTorres, Alyssa4 1:23.19

38.16 45.03

CENL-CCBrunnengraeber, Olivia5 1:26.81

36.99 49.82

 
#32  Boys 100 Yard Fly Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUCHBarlocker, Peter1 56.24

26.10 30.14

MADR-CCCordero, Behr2 56.31

27.32 28.99

CLNO-CC 18Donich, Hunter T3 56.88

26.52 30.36

CLWEWillbanks, Troy4 58.93

27.41 31.52

JUGA-CCBustos, Christian5 59.72

26.55 33.17

CLWEBotterill, Aiden6 1:00.56

29.26 31.30

REED-CCYada, Quincy7 1:01.89

28.58 33.31

CLOV-CCPrieb, Tanner8 1:02.21

17.50 44.71

CLNO-CC 17Arnold, Kai J9 1:04.11

29.89 34.22

BLRD 17Hreische, Joseph10 1:04.98

29.39 35.59

PARO-CCRayner, Brody11 1:05.06

29.87 35.19

CEHSCoyne, River12 1:06.01

28.47 37.54

JUGA-CCDavis, Trey13 1:07.54

31.32 36.22

MADR-CCCarreon, Marcus14 1:11.25

32.24 39.01

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 14Indart, Ceci1 56.70

27.70 29.00

REED-CCRuiz, Leighla2 1:00.86

29.40 31.46

CUHS-CCSong, Euhna3 1:02.56

29.79 32.77

CLNO-CC 15Joglekar, Rava4 1:02.63

30.10 32.53

BHSG-CC 14Renville, Rylee5 1:03.34

30.49 32.85

CLWEDuwe, Jenna6 1:03.86

30.64 33.22

CLOV-CCMinton, Lucy7 1:03.87

30.39 33.48

CLOV-CCArbios, Sophia8 1:04.49

31.16 33.33

CLWESnee, Hannah9 1:05.26

31.81 33.45

GARC-CCUnruh, Emily10 1:05.44

31.25 34.19

MADR-CCOregel, Crystal11 1:06.01

31.34 34.67

CEHSSpeer, Kyrah12 1:06.38

32.00 34.38

KERMGuizar, Paityn13 1:08.11

33.85 34.26

KERMColeman, Chloe14 1:08.15

31.92 36.23

CLNO-CC 14Robertello, Ashley15 1:08.23

33.07 35.16

GARC-CCBranson, Savannah16 1:08.59

1:08.73

CUHS-CCRasey, Blythe17 1:08.79

33.95 34.84

GARC-CCGuerra, Makela18 1:10.37

34.32 36.05

CLOV-CCNajera, Maddie19 1:10.42

33.59 36.83

CLWEGonzalez, Isis20 1:10.47

34.38 36.09

SWS-CCClanton, Sierra21 1:10.59

33.76 36.83

MADR-CCTatro, Aubrey22 1:11.38

1:11.80

CLNO-CC 14Sweeten, Hailey23 1:11.51

SANG-CCArnold, Hannah24 1:11.83

33.96 37.87

CEHSBessey, Carly25 1:12.18

34.29 37.89

CEHSDiaz, Hadley26 1:12.55

34.81 37.74

CLWENova, Grace27 1:13.47

35.29 38.18

JUGA-CCYakaulenka, Palina28 1:13.74

35.88 37.86

SWS-CCRodriguez, Alivia29 1:14.11

36.14 37.97

CEHSMadrid, Audrinna30 1:14.63

36.08 38.55

CEHSBarrow, Chloe31 1:14.77

36.46 38.31

CLNO-CC 14Torres, Audrey32 1:14.95

33.86 41.09
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(#33  Girls 100 Yard Free Freshman)

COAL-CCMartin, Cadence33 1:15.04

36.09 38.95

KERMCamardella, Casey34 1:15.12

34.56 40.56

CEHSWestbrook, Peyton35 1:15.44

36.45 38.99

MADR-CCSanchez, Katie36 1:15.51

36.41 39.10

CEHSCunha, Reece37 1:16.86

36.83 40.03

BHSG-CC 14Patel, Aastha38 1:16.93

36.32 40.61

CEHSGarcia, Shannon39 1:18.56

37.45 41.11

KERMNavarro, Angelina40 1:19.92

38.14 41.78

CLNO-CC 15Bolanos, Madison41 1:21.24

39.54 41.70

KERMMurray, Ava42 1:21.89

39.79 42.10

BLRDGuerrero, Mia43 1:23.24

37.62 45.62

CLWEBeene, Adelaide44 1:23.46

39.86 43.60

CLWERodriguez, Emma45 1:23.69

40.09 43.60

BHSG-CC 14Kaur, Sagal46 1:24.06

38.59 45.47

SWS-CCBriana, Jones47 1:24.89

38.51 46.38

CLNO-CC 15Benzler, Makayla48 1:24.94

39.98 44.96

BHSG-CC 15Ernster, Emily49 1:26.76

39.95 46.81

KERMMartinez, Vienna50 1:27.71

40.16 47.55

BHSG-CCSophia, Moreno51 1:28.81

43.29 45.52

GARC-CCSurgener, Lila52 1:30.65

43.23 47.42

CLOV-CCAvendno, Azlyn53 1:32.25

43.72 48.53

SWS-CCMiranda, Torrance54 1:36.99

44.08 52.91

BLRDCeballos, Marilu55 1:38.16

45.25 52.91

CEHSKaloty, Simar56 1:42.27

49.82 52.45

SWS-CCLee, Jayda57 1:49.59

KERMHick, Miley58 1:59.99

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 15Peterson, Chase1 50.94

25.06 25.88

CLNO-CC 14Costella, Evan2 53.39

26.16 27.23

CLOV-CCTovar, Jay3 53.41

25.63 27.78

CLWEWaelty, Charlie4 53.59

25.47 28.12

CLWEHumrick, Robert5 54.56

26.28 28.28

CLNO-CC 15Behrens, Theo6 55.00

19.79 35.21

CLWETadich, Israel7 56.27

26.88 29.39

CLWEBryan, Kingston8 56.29

17.20 39.09

REED-CCUnderwood, Brayden*9 56.39

27.43 28.96

CLNO-CC 14Beigy, Mason*9 56.39

26.63 29.76

BUCHJohnston, Marc11 56.59

26.82 29.77

BUCHKampsen, Nolan12 56.98

27.79 29.19

CLWEHohne, James13 57.22

27.25 29.97

REED-CCShaw, Bryce14 57.27

28.00 29.27

CLOV-CCHill, Peyton15 57.65

27.54 30.11

BUCHPowell, Colby16 57.68

27.35 30.33

CLWEBrown, Victor17 59.44

27.87 31.57

CLNO-CC 14Milevoj, Adrian18 59.56

28.63 30.93

SANG-CCNilmeier, Ethan19 59.59

28.74 30.85

CLWELarios, Luke20 1:01.06

29.74 31.32

CLOV-CCRoss, Eric21 1:01.12

22.72 38.40

CLWEBrech, Ethan22 1:01.46

29.41 32.05

CLNO-CC 15Huckabay, Brayden23 1:01.50

29.37 32.13

REED-CCCortez, Dominic24 1:01.57

29.85 31.72

BLRDPardue, Benjamin25 1:02.94

29.54 33.40

CLNO-CC 15Cazzell, Kaeden26 1:03.03

29.06 33.97

CLWEHagaman-Cummins, Keegan27 1:03.24

30.16 33.08

CLWEParlavecchio, Jackson28 1:03.60

30.85 32.75

SANG-CCSanders, Liam29 1:03.65

30.25 33.40

CLNO-CC 15Artemov, Phillip30 1:04.10

30.29 33.81

MADR-CCBlanco, Juan31 1:04.75

30.96 33.79

CLOV-CCLidbeck, Josiah32 1:05.27

26.74 38.53

MADR-CC 15Cheema, Taran33 1:05.99

30.90 35.09

CENL-CCLovato, Christian34 1:06.83

31.89 34.94

CENL-CCTurna, Lucius35 1:08.60

33.04 35.56

MADR-CCAlkhayyat, Hakam36 1:09.25

32.79 36.46

PARO-CCRumph, Carter37 1:09.99

34.03 35.96

REED-CCUnruh, Thomas38 1:10.05

CENL-CCSanchez, Evan39 1:10.22

34.36 35.86

MADR-CCEquihua, Jose40 1:10.38

34.67 35.71

KERMGaribay-Estrella, Brian41 1:24.16

40.38 43.78

CENL-CCBrodhel, Chase42 1:45.47

49.79 55.68

JUGA-CCKaercher, Lucas43 1:48.47

49.99 58.48

KERMMacLeod, Andrew44 1:49.49

47.71 1:01.78

CENL-CCMora Zuazo, Chris45 1:59.26

59.31 59.95

 
#35  Girls 100 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCCoughran, Eden1 56.37

26.51 29.86

CLWEFranklin, Gabi2 58.59

27.93 30.66

BHSG-CC 15Morris, Dillan3 58.82

27.62 31.20

SANG-CCHatch, Bella4 59.25

28.48 30.77

CLWEHix, Ashlyn5 59.36

28.27 31.09

CEHSPetty, Claire6 1:00.81

29.81 31.00

REED-CCNava, Madison7 1:01.02

28.99 32.03

CEHSDavis, Audrey8 1:02.02

30.23 31.79

CLOV-CCAlexander, Bridgette*9 1:02.43

30.50 31.93

CLWERose, Jenna*9 1:02.43

28.75 33.68

CLNO-CC 16Pitman, Alianna11 1:03.35

30.44 32.91

CEHSHough, Claire12 1:03.95

30.92 33.03

CLNO-CC 15Chamberlain, Isla13 1:04.27

30.54 33.73
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(#35  Girls 100 Yard Free Sophomore)

CLNO-CC 16Erteza, Yasmin14 1:04.83

31.05 33.78

CLOV-CCTathum, Abigail15 1:04.93

31.03 33.90

CLNO-CC 16Anderson, Ava16 1:05.65

31.37 34.28

CLWELoggins, Olivia17 1:06.10

31.97 34.13

SWS-CCArchuleta, Leila18 1:06.14

31.74 34.40

CLNO-CC 15Anderson, Elise19 1:06.71

31.82 34.89

CUHS-CCMarion, Allie20 1:07.10

32.64 34.46

REED-CCGonzalez, Savannah21 1:07.48

32.41 35.07

JUGA-CCMejia, Ariadne22 1:08.33

32.83 35.50

KERMBabshoff, Massey23 1:08.60

32.26 36.34

CLOV-CCGolling, Sydney24 1:08.91

33.68 35.23

CEHSHinds, Madeline25 1:09.31

33.43 35.88

CEHSRiele, Gianna26 1:09.95

34.04 35.91

CLNO-CC 16Martin, Abby27 1:10.14

33.56 36.58

CLWEKosiyangkakui, Avery28 1:11.63

35.10 36.53

KERMSuarez, Monse29 1:12.46

34.68 37.78

BLRD 17Myers, Hannah30 1:13.37

36.75 36.62

SANG-CCAceves, Shayla31 1:13.38

34.84 38.54

SANG-CCAguiar, Mikaela32 1:15.74

37.11 38.63

GARC-CCLane, Ashby33 1:15.82

34.86 40.96

GARC-CCMaxwell, Madelyn34 1:16.19

34.18 42.01

JUGA-CCHartwig, Brooke35 1:16.89

37.46 39.43

BLRD 15Salazar, Jenica36 1:17.33

37.61 39.72

BLRD 16Briones, Angelina37 1:29.06

41.23 47.83

BLRDPerkins, Fayla38 1:31.50

42.37 49.13

CLNO-CC 16Hoover, Natalie39 1:39.41

45.91 53.50

CLOV-CCFuller, Jazzmyne40 1:39.65

45.89 53.76

JUGA-CCTorres, Makayla41 1:40.47

KERMGovea, Paige42 1:41.99

42.68 59.31

GARC-CCOchoa, Valeria43 1:43.59

46.96 56.63

KERMLopez, Lilian44 1:52.70

48.10 1:04.60

 
#36  Boys 100 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Fujii, Genta M1 50.95

24.39 26.56

GARC-CCGarcia, Nicolas2 51.90

24.78 27.12

REED-CCBryan, Luke3 52.34

25.51 26.83

CLWEEddington, James4 52.74

24.71 28.03

BUCHWilson, Ian5 53.06

25.52 27.54

CLNO-CC 16Patla, Luke J6 53.10

26.41 26.69

GARC-CCEseberre, Khane7 53.53

25.69 27.84

CEHSJackson, Elijah8 54.37

26.48 27.89

REED-CCLopez, Ryan9 54.63

26.10 28.53

PARO-CCBiehle, Grayson*10 54.65

26.73 27.92

BUCHCook, Grady*10 54.65

26.60 28.05

PARO-CCSweeney, Elias12 54.79

26.73 28.06

BUCHBaxter, Brandt13 55.13

26.46 28.67

CLOV-CCOgnibene, Oliver14 56.03

26.74 29.29

CEHSMarriaga, Alian15 56.23

26.80 29.43

CLOV-CCLencioni, Sawyer16 56.26

26.77 29.49

CLNO-CC 16Nolan, Sam17 56.32

26.45 29.87

CLOV-CCVargas, Jaydon18 56.42

26.90 29.52

BLRD 15Pedersen, Nathaniel19 56.69

27.97 28.72

MADR-CC 15Camarena, Isaiah20 57.05

27.08 29.97

PARO-CCLopez, Andre21 57.25

27.48 29.77

GARC-CCSantillan, Samuel22 58.27

28.08 30.19

REED-CCRamos, Elijah23 58.40

27.90 30.50

CLNO-CC 16Campbell, Lukas C24 58.46

28.31 30.15

CUHS-CCVandenack, Jordan25 59.55

REED-CC 16Cortez, Ethan26 1:00.25

29.36 30.89

PARO-CCDampier, Brody27 1:01.42

29.15 32.27

MADR-CCContreras, Joshua28 1:02.93

29.73 33.20

SANG-CCStephens, Quinten29 1:03.18

30.22 32.96

GARC-CCPoulton, Matthew30 1:03.73

31.13 32.60

REED-CCFriend-Gutierrez, Rad31 1:03.89

16.10 47.79

BLRD 16Adolphson, Matthew32 1:03.93

30.70 33.23

REED-CCScott, Dylan33 1:04.08

31.65 32.43

REED-CCWelch, Micah34 1:04.57

30.99 33.58

CENL-CCEspinoza Hernandez, Leonardo35 1:04.81

29.01 35.80

SWS-CCSalazar, Aiden36 1:05.81

31.16 34.65

BUCHBunton, Mike37 1:06.41

31.34 35.07

MADR-CC 15Jones, Ryan38 1:07.79

31.92 35.87

BLRD 16Oppliger, Nils39 1:08.33

32.95 35.38

PARO-CCSmit, Ryker40 1:09.23

33.25 35.98

BUCHHeryford, Josh41 1:12.06

34.07 37.99

BLRD 16Richard, Maddox42 1:19.43

37.33 42.10

SWS-CCLy, Maximus43 1:32.00

44.02 47.98

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Indart, Lucia1 55.33

26.86 28.47

CLOV-CCDaniel, Claire2 57.19

27.70 29.49

CLNO-CC 16Genco, Kaitlyn3 58.39

28.21 30.18

CLWEDarling, Peyton4 59.27

28.54 30.73

SANG-CCAlbin, Grace5 1:00.86

29.28 31.58

GARC-CCSanta Cruz, Sara6 1:01.29

29.42 31.87

SANG-CCJohnson, Ashlyn7 1:01.30

29.57 31.73

CLNO-CC 17Bone, Izzy8 1:03.39

30.72 32.67

REED-CCTademy, Olivia9 1:04.38

31.41 32.97
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(#37  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior)

CLWEMacias, Paulean10 1:05.59

31.21 34.38

CLOV-CCGarcia, Taylor11 1:06.22

31.93 34.29

CLNO-CC 16Johnson, Heidi12 1:07.06

32.17 34.89

SANG-CCXiong, Eva13 1:08.43

31.98 36.45

GARC-CCMartin, Gabby14 1:09.09

32.32 36.77

CLNO-CC 16Acosta, Teza15 1:12.01

34.02 37.99

CLNO-CC 17Maupas, Alyssa I16 1:12.27

33.23 39.04

WUHS-CCArchuleta, Abi17 1:12.50

34.78 37.72

CLNO-CC 17Silverstrom, Savannah18 1:12.64

34.04 38.60

BHSG-CC 16Delgado, Lauren19 1:13.85

33.41 40.44

JUGA-CCMendoza, Violeta20 1:14.05

34.68 39.37

CENL-CCSmith, Peyton21 1:14.10

35.63 38.47

KERMBuenrostro, Guadalupe22 1:14.31

34.86 39.45

GARC-CCPicazo, Apolonia23 1:14.86

34.96 39.90

CUHS-CCWhatley, Lexi24 1:18.96

37.99 40.97

CEHSBautista, Annie25 1:18.97

38.03 40.94

GARC-CCSosa, Elena26 1:19.21

37.79 41.42

GARC-CCAralar, Mackenzie27 1:19.97

38.31 41.66

BLRDSutton, Zoey28 1:21.33

38.86 42.47

GARC-CCDewar, Marley29 1:23.36

38.39 44.97

SWS-CCRodriguez, Gracie30 1:24.59

39.84 44.75

CENL-CCMa, Rayleen31 1:24.95

39.72 45.23

GARC-CCGarcia, Julianna32 1:25.73

41.01 44.72

SWS-CCYang, Ada33 1:26.31

39.57 46.74

SWS-CCSalcedo, Elizabeth34 1:32.22

42.60 49.62

SANG-CCMeza, April35 1:35.12

42.22 52.90

CEHSMoya, Miranda36 1:49.97

51.61 58.36

CLNO-CC 16Tumbiolo, Payton N37 2:57.17

1:26.85 1:30.32

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEGrant, Gavin1 48.96

23.62 25.34

GARC-CCSelvidge, Clay2 49.38

24.03 25.35

BUCHCrocket, Carson3 50.01

24.35 25.66

CLWEVisher, Samuel4 50.96

24.90 26.06

CLNO-CC 16Deel, Adam5 51.63

24.87 26.76

BUCHKneeland, Drake6 51.71

25.20 26.51

SANG-CCHoopes, Lukas7 52.47

25.35 27.12

SANG-CCPena, Luke8 52.80

25.84 26.96

GARC-CCKing, Ben9 53.18

19.32 33.86

PARO-CCRuppe, Mason10 53.49

26.10 27.39

BUCHPendergrass, Jadon11 53.65

26.03 27.62

CEHSEspinoza, Logan12 53.76

26.28 27.48

CLOV-CCEirich, Ian13 53.82

25.80 28.02

GARC-CCWeishaar, Owen14 53.91

25.74 28.17

CLOV-CCHartnett, Corben15 54.65

26.65 28.00

SANG-CCVilanova, Eliot16 54.93

16.06 38.87

BLRD 16Arnautovic, Aydin17 56.62

16.62 40.00

BUCHWiley, Bennett18 56.75

27.66 29.09

CLWEUribe, Abraham19 56.88

27.07 29.81

CLOV-CCWest, John20 57.01

27.65 29.36

CLNO-CC 16Artemov, Andrew21 57.39

27.42 29.97

CENL-CCEaster, Brian22 57.85

27.06 30.79

KERMNaranjo, Christopher23 58.25

27.83 30.42

BUCHAnderson, Noah24 58.34

27.48 30.86

CLNO-CC 16Graves, Blake25 58.43

27.91 30.52

CEHSJuarez, Alejandro26 58.97

28.90 30.07

CLNO-CC 17Herion, Treyton27 58.99

28.42 30.57

CUHS-CCDunn, Isaac28 1:00.13

29.69 30.44

CEHSCaracas, Leland29 1:00.98

29.09 31.89

PARO-CCPayne, Derek30 1:01.98

28.58 33.40

CLWEBavery, Diego31 1:03.67

28.90 34.77

CENL-CCFuentez, Israel32 1:04.42

30.21 34.21

COAL-CCDavis, Cayden33 1:04.56

30.01 34.55

CLWEGrabowski, Nathaniel34 1:08.34

30.89 37.45

MADR-CCVelazquez, Tadeo35 1:10.46

15.95 54.51

CLWEMartinez De-Leon, Misael36 1:16.31

35.93 40.38

JUGA-CCPolanco, Daniel37 1:20.21

36.74 43.47

GARC-CCYoo, Jun38 1:21.12

38.09 43.03

 
#39  Girls 100 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEStrickland, Ashley1 55.32

26.68 28.64

SANG-CCKrueger, Marjorie2 55.56

27.00 28.56

REED-CCEnns, Kanada3 59.05

27.88 31.17

CEHSDebas, Gianna4 1:00.04

28.71 31.33

SANG-CCJones, Saige5 1:02.18

29.00 33.18

CEHSThomas, Addison6 1:02.46

29.70 32.76

GARC-CCMendiburu, Myley7 1:04.83

31.06 33.77

CLWECipolla, Bella8 1:06.50

31.56 34.94

COAL-CCDahl, Kyrie9 1:07.15

31.74 35.41

CEHSPhillips, Zoey10 1:07.32

32.40 34.92

CENL-CCPrudhume, Marissa11 1:12.49

34.66 37.83

KERMEscamilla, Luna12 1:12.66

34.37 38.29

JUGA-CCRomans, Alexandria13 1:12.69

34.79 37.90

CLNO-CC 17Thomas, Page14 1:14.70

36.43 38.27

SANG-CCGunn, Bella15 1:16.81

34.58 42.23

GARC-CCGuerrero, Catalina16 1:19.56

37.73 41.83
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(#39  Girls 100 Yard Free Senior)

REED-CCHaywood, Chloe--- DQ

30.83 33.09

 
#40  Boys 100 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSZwaschka, Jag1 46.84

22.61 24.23

CEHSValtierra, Dino2 49.48

24.60 24.88

BUCHRey, Nate3 49.90

23.62 26.28

BUCHBaxter, Bennett4 51.69

24.83 26.86

CEHSGonzales, Jordan5 52.43

25.80 26.63

BLRD 17Esmay, Nolan6 52.49

25.37 27.12

CLWEBeene, Caleb7 52.93

25.09 27.84

JUGA-CCBustos, Christian8 53.05

18.36 34.69

CLWEMorehead, Isaac9 54.39

26.18 28.21

CEHSEscatell, Marco10 54.61

26.71 27.90

CENL-CCDavis, Tobias11 55.97

26.62 29.35

CEHSCoyne, River12 56.32

27.02 29.30

PARO-CCRayner, Brody13 58.46

28.44 30.02

REED-CCYada, Quincy14 58.59

27.87 30.72

JUGA-CCDavis, Trey15 58.64

28.84 29.80

JUGA-CCJohnston, Jimmy16 1:00.59

28.52 32.07

KERMArgumedo-Vargas, Frank17 1:01.63

29.11 32.52

SWS-CCRodriguez, Jorge18 1:01.81

29.31 32.50

KERMNaranjo, Alexander19 1:04.31

29.88 34.43

BUCHLogas, Jackson20 1:07.24

33.04 34.20

JUGA-CCRoberts, Aiden21 1:07.50

32.20 35.30

KERMZepeda, Elijah22 1:12.03

33.52 38.51

BUCHGamber, Aden23 1:12.09

34.12 37.97

SWS-CCDavila-Bazaldua, Isaiah24 1:16.10

35.43 40.67

 
#41  Girls 500 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCStork, Kaia1 5:48.99

31.05 33.04 35.8634.86

35.58 36.50 36.43 35.55

36.15 33.97

REED-CCNix, Charlotte2 5:58.98

30.06 33.52 36.3035.02

36.79 37.32 38.06 38.03

37.56 36.32

CLWEHardcastle, Heidi3 6:07.50

32.93 35.93 37.9337.04

37.58 38.32 38.50 37.56

37.71 34.00

BHSG-CC 14Shasky, Grace4 6:13.43

32.05 36.43 37.9837.91

39.10 39.67 38.74 39.69

37.15 34.71

CLOV-CCSweeney, Renata5 6:17.12

33.94 37.25 38.6038.64

38.30 37.94 38.71 38.61

38.32 36.81

REED-CCRojas, Bethany6 6:21.43

34.06 36.86 39.0838.60

38.53 38.74 39.67 39.15

39.22 37.52

CLNO-CC 14Robertello, Ashley7 6:30.68

34.14 38.70 39.9839.25

40.05 40.34 40.06 40.76

39.70 37.70

CLWEJack, Abigail8 6:38.29

33.83 38.52 40.4340.18

41.00 41.66 41.12 41.22

41.40 38.93

BLRDBurleson, Madelyn9 7:04.24

37.48 42.77 44.0643.77

43.79 43.09 42.97 42.56

42.67 41.08

CLOV-CCNajera, Maddie10 7:08.50

37.99 41.47 44.0943.88

44.68 44.28 44.60 44.52

43.59 39.40

BHSG-CC 14Demetreos, Colette11 7:14.81

38.30 42.23 45.6046.73

46.64 43.67 45.45 43.24

44.74 38.21

CLNO-CC 14Sweeten, Hailey12 7:17.29

37.71

1:31.67

41.75

BHSG-CC 14Patel, Aastha13 7:42.20

38.99 44.28 48.3846.81

48.79 47.76 48.48 47.78

47.14 43.79

CLNO-CC 14Torres, Audrey14 7:55.71

36.48 43.92 48.5447.82

49.98 50.50 50.81 50.79

50.03 46.84

CLNO-CC 14Montalvo, Jianna15 8:08.98

41.73 46.22 49.9948.81

51.68 52.24 52.11 50.27

1:35.93

 
#42  Boys 500 Yard Free Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 15Wong, Anson1 5:07.27

27.44 30.35 31.5931.31

31.26 30.88 30.57 31.31

31.36 31.20

CLWEWaelty, Charlie2 5:08.65

26.67 30.70 31.4531.75

30.98 31.68 32.60 31.39

31.69 29.74

CLNO-CC 15Pham, Aidan3 5:09.35

27.70 30.91 31.7031.66

31.86 31.38 31.47 31.20

31.23 30.24

CLOV-CCCovey, Jacob4 5:13.78

27.63 30.65 31.3431.54

31.43 31.25 31.08 31.77

33.05 34.04

CLWEBryan, Kingston5 5:31.81

29.11 32.98 33.5933.63

34.27 34.27 33.75 34.61

33.51 32.09

CLOV-CCEdmonson, Jace6 5:33.11

31.40 34.24 34.0334.14

33.99 34.41 33.71 33.48

33.07 30.64

BUCHJohnston, Marc7 5:38.70

29.36 32.68 34.5034.05

34.66 35.51 35.37 35.03

34.98 32.56

CLNO-CC 14Milevoj, Adrian8 5:42.73

29.60 32.81 34.3433.60

34.55 34.81 36.93 35.60

36.38 34.11

CLWEBrown, Victor9 5:43.94

29.93 33.42 35.6835.05

34.78 35.60 35.50 36.90

34.77 32.31

CLNO-CC 15Behrens, Theo10 5:45.20

29.84 32.67 34.3533.86

35.02 36.37 36.40 37.04

36.39 33.26

CEHSMoua, Michael11 5:49.85

31.68 35.08 35.1435.89

35.85 35.24 35.56 34.99

36.27 34.15
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CLNO-CC 14Beigy, Mason12 5:55.85

30.07 34.13 35.9536.90

35.45 37.55 36.89 37.63

37.29 33.99

CEHSEspinoza, Francesco13 6:07.21

32.91 36.23 37.4937.50

37.93 38.82 37.95 38.21

1:10.17

CEHSTupper, Oliver14 6:11.43

33.58 37.49 38.3137.89

37.90 38.69 38.74 37.48

38.01 33.34

CLOV-CCSorenson, Ethan15 6:12.95

34.06 37.53 38.1136.78

38.06 38.31 38.89 38.19

37.97 35.05

CLNO-CC 15Bone, Jack16 6:17.74

31.65 35.72 38.8337.93

38.91 39.27 39.03 39.17

39.15 38.08

CEHSLin, Jocean17 6:18.22

32.28 36.04 38.591:16.44

38.88 39.83 39.55 1:16.61

CENL-CCLovato, Christian18 6:32.43

34.52 37.60 39.7138.76

40.39 41.64 40.81 39.57

40.10 39.33

PARO-CCCripe, Austin19 6:37.97

33.70 39.74

1:21.63 39.06

CEHSHamilton, Blake20 6:59.34

34.20 40.53 41.7241.88

46.33 43.87 2:08.68 42.13

 
#43  Girls 500 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSJohnson, Izabella1 5:40.63

8:25.09

BLRD 15Flores, Madeline2 5:44.94

8:26.54

CEHSSombat, Shelby3 6:06.85

36.5635.02

37.49 37.96 37.95 38.06

38.12 1:15.00

MADR-CCWattenbarger, Emily4 6:27.54

32.55 38.14 39.1638.99

39.84 40.12 40.37 40.60

40.03 37.74

CLNO-CC 15Chamberlain, Isla5 6:28.66

32.32 36.78 40.4539.22

40.37 40.19 40.81 40.54

40.15 37.83

CLOV-CCKellogg, Hannah6 6:30.59

8:25.59

37.96

GARC-CCWhite, Lucia7 6:49.59

36.25 42.09 41.7841.65

42.38 42.43 41.22 41.98

41.02 38.79

CLOV-CCSchutz, Sophia8 6:55.94

37.03 40.72 41.8342.78

42.22 42.27 43.47 42.83

42.26 40.53

 
#44  Boys 500 Yard Free Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSBoam, Lukas1 5:14.63

27.26 30.48 30.7931.24

31.61 32.33 32.59 33.35

33.19 31.79

CLWEEddington, James2 5:33.65

28.13 32.78 31.9332.17

33.58 34.68 34.61 35.47

36.01 34.29

CLNO-CC 16Jimenez, Christian3 5:39.71

28.74 31.92 34.5832.96

34.97 35.59 36.02 36.00

35.74 33.19

CEHSEscatell, Alex4 5:44.24

30.15 32.99 35.2433.58

35.79 35.68 36.90 36.55

35.39 31.97

CLOV-CCHill, Tristan5 5:44.93

31.06 33.66 34.5335.09

35.49 1:12.09 36.47 34.52

32.02

CLOV-CCVan Buren, Xander6 5:46.24

32.82 35.12 35.9735.30

34.76 35.57 34.75 35.55

33.56 32.84

REED-CCRamos, Elijah7 5:50.20

29.37 33.70 37.2935.72

36.82 35.20 35.75 36.52

36.54 33.29

MADR-CC 15Camarena, Isaiah8 5:51.24

29.37 33.58 37.1436.24

36.22 34.94 36.54 37.58

36.01 33.62

CEHSHelgren, Kane9 5:51.53

30.80 34.23 35.3934.55

35.84 36.35 36.59 35.96

37.01 34.81

CEHSTennyson, Colin10 5:55.02

31.11 34.92 37.2936.46

37.02 37.16 37.45 34.78

35.17 33.66

CEHSAnderson, Heath11 6:00.94

31.20 34.98 37.3936.86

38.18 38.74 38.20 39.11

34.52 31.76

CLOV-CCLegaspi, Justin12 6:15.10

31.09 34.42 38.3837.68

38.43 38.94 39.66 39.89

39.79 36.82

REED-CCScott, Dylan13 6:15.17

32.86 35.85 37.0037.36

39.46 38.50 39.69 39.19

38.95 36.31

CEHSDavis, Riker14 6:21.16

32.16 35.88 38.3237.87

38.91 39.18 40.57 39.96

40.91 37.40

 
#45  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSG-CC 16Hunt, Megan1 5:48.28

31.08 34.03 35.8835.13

35.46 35.86 35.96 35.04

35.40 34.44

CEHSFowler, McKenzie2 5:49.91

31.03 34.20 35.1234.89

34.81 35.74 36.38 36.66

36.51 34.57

CLOV-CCGarza, Ava3 6:07.45

32.95 36.24 37.2636.46

37.24 36.91 37.94 37.82

38.32 36.31

BHSG-CC 16Demetreos, Penelope4 6:08.80

32.66 35.36 37.5837.01

37.93 37.85 38.18 38.34

37.55 36.34

CLWEMacias, Paulean5 6:36.99

33.67 37.19 40.8639.74

41.32 40.63 41.34 41.52

41.69 39.03

CLNO-CC 16Acosta, Teza6 7:09.59

37.29 42.84 44.7243.64

43.89 45.04 44.49 43.39

43.70 40.59

CLWERios, Isabella7 7:13.81

38.42 42.69 1:27.31

1:29.81 44.95 44.41

41.59

CLWEVasquez, Lev8 7:15.65

38.68 42.66 44.4443.95

44.35 43.78 44.09 42.78

41.40 49.52

JUGA-CCMendoza, Violeta9 7:21.69

36.44 40.16 43.5242.46

44.78 46.33 46.68 48.01

46.57 46.74
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(#45  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior)

CLNO-CC 17Silverstrom, Savannah10 7:28.89

37.97 44.25

47.23 48.44 46.43

45.23 41.88

BHSG-CC 16Delgado, Lauren11 8:10.50

41.11 46.26 49.6247.85

51.80 53.59 53.26 52.53

50.94 43.54

BHSG-CC 16Nix, Katie12 9:00.30

41.76 49.07 54.7053.72

57.28 57.05 55.77 55.72

57.93 57.30

 
#46  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCPotter, Charlie1 4:56.00

26.64 28.78 29.8229.48

30.03 29.82 30.00 30.69

30.74 30.00

CLOV-CCMinton, Alexander2 5:11.11

27.88 30.39 31.5331.00

31.51 31.49 31.73 32.00

31.97 31.61

CLOV-CCEirich, Ian3 5:20.07

28.40 31.31 32.4232.23

32.73 32.68 33.21 33.48

32.60 31.01

CLNO-CC 17Bowns, Thaddeus4 5:49.05

31.45 34.48 35.8634.68

36.12 35.32 35.54 35.97

35.82 33.81

CLNO-CC 17Miller, Caden5 6:07.22

30.73 34.21 37.9036.04

37.26 38.65 38.78 38.42

38.27 36.96

 
#47  Girls 500 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SANG-CCKrueger, Marjorie1 5:26.58

29.02 31.68 33.2232.67

33.40 33.55 33.66 33.96

33.82 31.60

BHSG-CC 17Engelbert, Addison2 5:34.73

4.39 24.83 33.5732.10

33.91 34.33 34.35 34.46

34.52 1:08.27

SANG-CCTamez, Annelise3 5:35.64

30.61 33.32 34.3333.85

33.71 34.23 34.98 34.37

33.41 32.83

CLOV-CCRojas, Alyssa4 5:38.49

29.64 32.89 33.9333.05

34.00 34.37 35.41 35.46

35.56 34.18

REED-CCMilton, Sophia5 5:50.62

32.11 34.96 35.7536.21

35.40 35.90 36.30 35.61

35.44 32.94

CLWENova, Abby6 5:50.69

32.39 35.07 36.0135.97

35.35 36.11 36.04 35.80

35.13 32.82

SANG-CCJones, Saige7 6:03.21

32.07 35.57 36.6936.19

37.01 36.78 37.52 37.69

38.10 35.59

BHSG-CC 17Campagne, Laura8 6:09.31

REED-CCEnns, Kanada9 6:10.22

32.37 36.43 37.6737.29

37.46 37.45 38.39 39.31

37.77 36.08

REED-CCHaywood, Chloe10 6:17.36

33.27 36.34 38.5937.99

38.39 38.30 39.08 39.26

38.60 37.54

GARC-CCMendiburu, Myley11 6:18.76

32.91 35.49 38.2537.06

38.92 39.21 39.05 39.76

39.53 38.58

CUHS-CCRodriguez, Katie12 6:30.21

7:59.56

CENL-CCPerez, Samantha13 6:49.21

37.87 40.08 41.9741.17

41.40 41.52 41.90 41.15

42.07 40.08

JUGA-CCRomans, Alexandria14 7:46.29

39.18 44.10 48.5245.43

48.09 48.23 49.17 49.75

1:33.82

 
#48  Boys 500 Yard Free Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 18Donich, Hunter T1 5:06.35

27.05 30.42 31.2531.22

31.36 31.83 31.51 31.12

30.59 30.00

CEHSGonzales, Jordan2 5:12.01

28.65 30.73 31.4231.60

32.05 32.38 32.33 32.10

31.08 29.67

CLWECavitt, Mike3 5:18.99

27.84 30.42 31.6331.27

31.96 32.74 32.97 33.25

33.47 33.44

CLOV-CCPrieb, Tanner4 5:23.20

28.75 31.69 32.9832.39

32.29 32.77 33.07 33.13

33.72 32.41

SANG-CCNasalroad, Ryan5 5:35.23

28.77 32.21 34.3833.19

35.43 34.34 35.14 35.18

33.95 32.64

 
#49  Girls 100 Yard Back Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCStork, Kaia1 1:04.81

31.87 32.94

BHSG-CC 14Renville, Rylee2 1:10.67

33.79 36.88

BHSG-CC 14Crompton, Tatum3 1:13.01

35.26 37.75

CLOV-CCSweeney, Renata4 1:13.46

36.14 37.32

CLNO-CC 15Joglekar, Rava5 1:13.78

1:14.05

REED-CCTorres, Rosario6 1:16.47

36.41 40.06

KERMColeman, Chloe7 1:18.39

37.33 41.06

BLRDHollrah, Kate8 1:19.02

38.23 40.79

BHSG-CC 14Delgado, Jaqueline9 1:19.34

37.41 41.93

GARC-CCHayes, Emily10 1:19.54

38.77 40.77

BHSG-CC 14Benson, Elise11 1:24.42

41.44 42.98

BHSG-CC 14McCormick, Breanne12 1:24.87

42.44 42.43

CLWENova, Grace13 1:26.28

42.10 44.18

SWS-CCClanton, Sierra14 1:27.46

40.77 46.69

GARC-CCBranson, Savannah15 1:27.64

40.51 47.13

BLRDBurleson, Madelyn16 1:27.74

42.76 44.98

MADR-CCSanchez, Katie17 1:30.37

43.88 46.49

CLWERodriguez, Emma18 1:32.10

1:42.10

KERMNavarro, Angelina19 1:32.45

45.25 47.20

KERMMartinez, Vienna20 1:37.17

45.33 51.84

CLNO-CC 15Bolanos, Madison21 1:38.19

1:38.23

BHSG-CCSophia, Moreno22 1:43.98

50.04 53.94

BHSG-CC 14Kaur, Sagal23 1:44.14

48.81 55.33

CLWEGonzalez, Isis24 1:46.01

49.77 56.24

SWS-CCMiranda, Torrance25 1:50.41

51.23 59.18

SWS-CCLee, Jayda--- DQ

1:00.58 1:41.09
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#50  Boys 100 Yard Back Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCCovey, Jacob1 1:00.16

28.80 31.36

CLNO-CC 15Medina, Carlo2 1:00.63

29.56 31.07

CLNO-CC 15Pham, Aidan3 1:03.39

29.83 33.56

CLWEHumrick, Robert4 1:05.43

31.28 34.15

CLWETadich, Israel5 1:06.09

31.74 34.35

BUCHJohnston, Marc6 1:06.82

32.38 34.44

SANG-CCTamez, AJ7 1:07.16

31.88 35.28

CEHSMoua, Michael8 1:09.03

34.07 34.96

REED-CCCortez, Dominic9 1:09.91

34.99 34.92

CLWEHohne, James10 1:11.30

34.44 36.86

CLNO-CC 14Beigy, Mason11 1:14.73

34.16 40.57

BUCHArends, Matt12 1:15.84

37.59 38.25

CLOV-CCLidbeck, Josiah13 1:19.19

38.94 40.25

CEHSLin, Jocean14 1:20.21

38.55 41.66

PARO-CCRumph, Carter15 1:20.72

40.73 39.99

MADR-CCBlanco, Juan16 1:20.91

39.72 41.19

CLWEBalderas, Graysen17 1:22.43

40.22 42.21

CENL-CCSanchez, Evan18 1:25.26

41.31 43.95

MADR-CCAlkhayyat, Hakam19 1:28.05

42.55 45.50

CENL-CCTurna, Lucius20 1:30.63

42.78 47.85

CENL-CCSantos, Mateo21 1:35.31

JUGA-CCKaercher, Lucas22 1:43.61

50.39 53.22

 
#51  Girls 100 Yard Back Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSSombat, Shelby1 1:05.96

31.67 34.29

CLOV-CCNelson, Sophronia2 1:07.19

32.80 34.39

BHSG-CC 15Morris, Dillan3 1:09.03

32.87 36.16

BLRD 15Penczak, Allie4 1:09.75

34.90 34.85

CLNO-CC 16Pitman, Alianna5 1:10.67

33.98 36.69

CLNO-CC 16Souza, Kayden6 1:11.63

34.67 36.96

CEHSDavis, Audrey7 1:13.36

36.28 37.08

BHSG-CC 15Hastings, Cayleigh8 1:14.03

36.25 37.78

REED-CCNava, Madison9 1:15.37

36.43 38.94

CLOV-CCGolling, Sydney10 1:16.78

37.86 38.92

CUHS-CCSandlin, Hailey11 1:16.84

1:16.84

CLNO-CC 16Anderson, Ava12 1:18.01

36.95 41.06

CUHS-CCMarion, Allie13 1:18.75

37.85 40.90

CLWEGoetz, Kaylee14 1:20.22

38.56 41.66

SANG-CCBiddy-Powell, Elizabeth15 1:24.39

39.07 45.32

GARC-CCLane, Ashby16 1:26.91

1:27.02

SANG-CCGarcia-Cruz, Rebecca17 1:33.17

42.84 50.33

BLRD 15Salazar, Jenica18 1:35.69

1:36.38

GARC-CCMaxwell, Madelyn19 1:35.78

46.49 49.29

BLRDPerkins, Fayla20 1:47.28

49.52 57.76

GARC-CCOchoa, Valeria21 2:12.92

1:03.18 1:09.74

SANG-CCAceves, Shayla--- DQ

1:53.07 16.42

GARC-CCMcGrath, Darcy--- DQ

46.91 1:23.90

 
#52  Boys 100 Yard Back Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLNO-CC 16Fujii, Genta M1 54.98

26.69 28.29

CLOV-CCKlement, Kannon2 55.97

26.98 28.99

CLWECrough, Jaxon3 59.69

28.80 30.89

REED-CCLopez, Ryan4 1:02.96

31.41 31.55

CLOV-CCOgnibene, Oliver5 1:04.00

30.64 33.36

BUCHBaxter, Brandt6 1:04.36

31.40 32.96

CEHSAlfaro, Myles7 1:05.55

32.07 33.48

GARC-CCSantillan, Samuel8 1:07.45

32.52 34.93

REED-CC 16Cortez, Ethan9 1:07.62

33.22 34.40

CLNO-CC 15Li, Aiden10 1:09.37

33.66 35.71

MADR-CCContreras, Joshua11 1:13.01

1:13.18

GARC-CCTenter, Colby12 1:13.19

1:13.70

CEHSDavis, Riker13 1:13.62

36.07 37.55

CLOV-CCVan Buren, Xander14 1:15.24

37.16 38.08

CEHSEscatell, Alex15 1:15.84

36.87 38.97

REED-CCWelch, Micah16 1:17.43

37.88 39.55

CENL-CCNewton, Grant17 1:17.91

35.56 42.35

CUHS-CCVandenack, Jordan18 1:18.40

37.06 41.34

CLNO-CC 16Gonzalez, Landen E19 1:24.00

40.40 43.60

CENL-CCEspinoza Hernandez, Leonardo20 1:24.28

41.46 42.82

GARC-CCKareiva, Alex21 1:28.26

40.96 47.30

 
#53  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLRD 16Crass, Adeline1 1:04.63

31.96 32.67

CLNO-CC 16Indart, Lucia2 1:06.61

32.34 34.27

CLNO-CC 16Genco, Kaitlyn3 1:09.83

33.77 36.06

CLOV-CCGarza, Ava4 1:11.81

GARC-CCSanta Cruz, Sara5 1:13.70

35.91 37.79

CLOV-CCDaniel, Claire6 1:16.81

38.34 38.47

CLNO-CC 17Bone, Izzy7 1:19.79

38.94 40.85

CLWERyan, Izumi8 1:21.19

37.55 43.64

CLWEVasquez, Lev9 1:22.92

40.96 41.96

SANG-CCVillagomez, Mia10 1:25.13

39.93 45.20

GARC-CCMartin, Gabby11 1:27.22

40.55 46.67

CENL-CCSmith, Peyton12 1:30.05

45.22 44.83

CUHS-CCWhatley, Lexi13 1:30.80

43.07 47.73

COAL-CCPierce, Kaitlyn14 1:38.39

47.60 50.79

GARC-CCAralar, Mackenzie15 1:40.47

50.31 50.16
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Results
(#53  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior)

SWS-CCRodriguez, Gracie16 1:43.65

46.48 57.17

GARC-CCSosa, Elena17 1:44.68

BLRDSutton, Zoey18 1:45.02

48.49 56.53

SWS-CCSalcedo, Elizabeth19 2:01.74

GARC-CCPicazo, Apolonia--- DQ

40.03 47.40

 
#54  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCKalmikovs, Jett1 52.21

25.47 26.74

BUCHKneeland, Drake2 58.55

28.07 30.48

CLWEVisher, Samuel3 1:00.53

29.43 31.10

CLWESutliff, Grady4 1:00.66

29.37 31.29

SANG-CCVilanova, Eliot5 1:02.89

30.83 32.06

SANG-CCPena, Luke6 1:02.96

30.88 32.08

CEHSEspinoza, Logan7 1:03.07

31.37 31.70

GARC-CCWeishaar, Owen8 1:05.00

30.92 34.08

CLNO-CC 16Graves, Blake9 1:05.22

32.02 33.20

CLWEBryan, Jesse10 1:05.83

31.51 34.32

CLOV-CCWest, John11 1:08.76

33.30 35.46

CLWEUribe, Abraham12 1:09.36

33.40 35.96

CENL-CCFuentez, Israel13 1:10.95

34.83 36.12

MADR-CC 16Salas, Mateo14 1:11.87

33.96 37.91

REED-CCMartinez, David15 1:13.48

33.18 40.30

CUHS-CCTrapanese, Darren16 1:13.61

35.31 38.30

CLNO-CC 17Miller, Caden17 1:15.24

36.87 38.37

CEHSCaracas, Leland18 1:16.23

37.18 39.05

PARO-CCPayne, Derek19 1:17.54

37.70 39.84

COAL-CCDavis, Cayden20 1:23.50

1:23.75

CUHS-CCCisneros, Adriel21 1:46.51

CLWEMartinez De-Leon, Misael--- DQ

52.09 53.19

BUCHChantesris, Arthur--- DQ

47.25 56.91

 
#55  Girls 100 Yard Back Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEHSHelsel, Reece1 1:00.53

29.39 31.14

SANG-CCTamez, Annelise2 1:08.24

33.16 35.08

CLWEMartin, Jenna3 1:08.67

33.70 34.97

REED-CCMilton, Sophia4 1:10.42

34.02 36.40

CLWECipolla, Bella5 1:14.71

36.38 38.33

CLWENova, Abby6 1:14.92

36.25 38.67

GARC-CCAlderete, Sofia7 1:18.11

37.00 41.11

KERMEscamilla, Luna8 1:24.56

39.43 45.13

CENL-CCBrunnengraeber, Olivia9 1:27.07

40.45 46.62

SANG-CCTorres, Alyssa10 1:28.87

43.76 45.11

GARC-CCGuerrero, Catalina11 1:38.43

JUGA-CCZapata, Angelyna--- DQ

49.51 1:03.09

 
#56  Boys 100 Yard Back Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEHardcastle, Nate1 59.94

28.94 31.00

BUCHRey, Nate2 1:00.31

28.85 31.46

CEHSNelson, Junius3 1:05.55

30.75 34.80

CLWEFarley, Cason4 1:07.14

32.39 34.75

SWS-CCRodriguez, Jorge5 1:14.22

36.00 38.22

BUCHLogas, Jackson6 1:22.61

40.80 41.81

KERMNaranjo, Alexander7 1:25.62

 
#57  Girls 100 Yard Breast Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCUnruh, Emily1 1:16.48

36.03 40.45

CLOV-CCStork, Kaia2 1:17.70

37.01 40.69

BHSG-CC 14Weber, Matty3 1:19.64

38.48 41.16

CLWEHull, Grace4 1:21.75

39.77 41.98

REED-CCNix, Charlotte5 1:25.62

39.72 45.90

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Isabela6 1:26.41

41.14 45.27

BHSG-CC 14Shasky, Grace7 1:27.30

40.68 46.62

CLWESnee, Hannah8 1:29.34

43.24 46.10

BHSG-CC 14Hoshida, Cortney9 1:29.49

41.79 47.70

CLWEBloom, Bailey10 1:30.08

42.84 47.24

CLWEJack, Abigail11 1:32.29

43.54 48.75

REED-CCRojas, Bethany12 1:33.17

44.76 48.41

CLNO-CC 14Robertello, Ashley13 1:34.61

45.43 49.18

GARC-CCHayes, Emily14 1:34.67

45.67 49.00

KERMCamardella, Casey15 1:38.39

47.32 51.07

SANG-CCArnold, Hannah16 1:43.93

49.51 54.42

CLWEBeene, Adelaide17 1:46.75

51.64 55.11

GARC-CCSurgener, Lila18 1:51.67

KERMMurray, Ava19 1:51.88

49.97 1:01.91

CLOV-CCAvendno, Azlyn20 1:56.54

55.26 1:01.28

CLNO-CC 14Montalvo, Jianna21 1:57.95

BHSG-CC 14Demetreos, Colette22 1:58.29

54.86 1:03.43

KERMGuizar, Paityn--- DQ

44.64 52.86

 
#58  Boys 100 Yard Breast Freshman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLWEMcCaffrey, Braden1 1:03.37

30.05 33.32

BUCHKampsen, Nolan2 1:08.86

32.90 35.96

CLWEMorehead, Warren3 1:09.78

32.97 36.81

CLNO-CC 15Medina, Carlo4 1:10.09

33.40 36.69

CLWEVisher, Caleb5 1:11.32

33.43 37.89

SANG-CCBravo, Nicolas6 1:12.95

34.56 38.39

BUCHPowell, Colby7 1:14.39

35.07 39.32

REED-CCUnderwood, Brayden8 1:15.63

36.30 39.33

CLWEHagaman-Cummins, Keegan9 1:17.17

36.34 40.83

CLWEHumann, Aiden10 1:20.39

38.00 42.39

CLWELarios, Luke11 1:22.13

38.52 43.61
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Results
(#58  Boys 100 Yard Breast Freshman)

CEHSHamilton, Blake12 1:22.90

38.27 44.63

JUGA-CCCrawford, Elias13 1:25.51

40.34 45.17

CLNO-CC 15Huckabay, Brayden14 1:25.52

40.64 44.88

MADR-CC 15Cheema, Taran15 1:26.28

41.59 44.69

PARO-CCCripe, Austin16 1:26.48

41.53 44.95

BUCHArends, Matt17 1:27.39

39.88 47.51

CLNO-CC 15Severance, Cruz18 1:28.93

41.20 47.73

CLNO-CC 15Cazzell, Kaeden19 1:29.06

41.13 47.93

CLOV-CCSorenson, Ethan20 1:29.89

44.22 45.67

CLNO-CC 15Bone, Jack21 1:31.42

42.55 48.87

CLNO-CC 15Artemov, Phillip--- DQ

41.35 46.03

CLNO-CC 15Wong, Anson--- DQ

31.69 33.64

 
#59  Girls 100 Yard Breast Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GARC-CCCoughran, Eden1 1:17.60

SANG-CCHatch, Bella2 1:18.67

37.73 40.94

CEHSSombat, Heidi3 1:18.77

38.02 40.75

CEHSSombat, Shelby4 1:19.55

37.24 42.31

KERMBabshoff, Massey5 1:22.41

38.15 44.26

CEHSJohnson, Izabella6 1:22.76

39.40 43.36

CLNO-CC 16Souza, Kayden7 1:24.10

39.46 44.64

CLOV-CCKellogg, Hannah8 1:26.27

40.63 45.64

CLNO-CC 15Chamberlain, Isla9 1:27.69

40.17 47.52

KERMCalzada, Emilia10 1:28.99

43.12 45.87

CLNO-CC 15Anderson, Elise11 1:30.38

42.69 47.69

REED-CCGonzalez, Savannah12 1:31.71

44.21 47.50

CLNO-CC 16Erteza, Yasmin13 1:32.04

43.25 48.79

BHSG-CC 14Hoff, Clara14 1:32.31

43.93 48.38

CLWEIbarra, Elizabeth15 1:33.09

43.31 49.78

CLOV-CCGolling, Sydney16 1:39.17

47.29 51.88

JUGA-CCHartwig, Brooke17 1:39.62

48.35 51.27

CLOV-CCHammond, Ellie18 1:39.76

48.40 51.36

CLNO-CC 16Martin, Abby19 1:39.96

47.26 52.70

CLOV-CCFuller, Jazzmyne--- DQ

55.86 1:07.93

 
#60  Boys 100 Yard Breast Sophomore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCKlement, Kannon1 1:00.68

28.42 32.26

CEHSJackson, Elijah2 1:10.20

32.79 37.41

CEHSChavez, Aaron3 1:10.49

33.78 36.71

CEHSHelgren, Kane4 1:11.30

33.44 37.86

BUCHCook, Grady5 1:12.30

33.78 38.52

CEHSMarriaga, Alian6 1:12.52

34.16 38.36

GARC-CCEseberre, Khane7 1:14.10

35.65 38.45

BLRD 15Pedersen, Nathaniel8 1:14.57

35.98 38.59

CLNO-CC 15Li, Aiden9 1:17.26

36.15 41.11

CEHSAnderson, Heath10 1:18.40

36.20 42.20

CLOV-CCCoakley, Colin11 1:20.10

37.44 42.66

BUCHKneeland, Jaxon12 1:21.46

39.39 42.07

PARO-CCDampier, Brody13 1:24.02

39.25 44.77

REED-CCFriend-Gutierrez, Rad14 1:29.19

42.45 46.74

MADR-CC 15Jones, Ryan15 1:32.70

43.02 49.68

CLNO-CC 16Gonzalez, Landen E16 1:36.24

44.83 51.41

PARO-CCSmit, Ryker17 1:38.08

46.39 51.69

REED-CCFerreyra, Martin18 1:46.41

50.43 55.98

REED-CCBryan, Luke--- DQ

31.74 36.45

 
#61  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REED-CCTademy, Olivia1 1:22.66

39.36 43.30

SWS-CCArchuleta, Leila2 1:24.81

40.21 44.60

BHSG-CC 16Demetreos, Penelope3 1:29.68

42.86 46.82

GARC-CCTownsend, Alaura4 1:29.96

43.89 46.07

CLOV-CCGarcia, Taylor5 1:31.33

43.18 48.15

CLNO-CC 17Thomas, Page6 1:31.54

43.40 48.14

CENL-CCLeeworthy, Paige7 1:36.12

44.80 51.32

BHSG-CC 16Delgado, Lauren8 1:37.12

45.99 51.13

SANG-CCMarra, Gianna9 1:41.88

48.15 53.73

BHSG-CC 16Nix, Katie10 1:44.02

48.93 55.09

CUHS-CCOrozco, Natalia11 1:45.54

47.72 57.82

CENL-CCMa, Rayleen12 1:49.99

50.23 59.76

GARC-CCDewar, Marley13 2:01.40

57.57 1:03.83

CUHS-CCAlvarado, Jennifer--- DQ

52.10 59.63

BHSG-CC 16Martinez, Clarrissa--- DQ

1:01.47 1:08.71

 
#62  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCMinton, Alexander1 1:04.81

30.76 34.05

PARO-CCRuppe, Mason2 1:06.86

31.94 34.92

CEHSJuarez, Alejandro3 1:08.54

32.58 35.96

GARC-CCKing, Ben4 1:10.53

33.15 37.38

CLWELovick, Zack5 1:11.87

33.95 37.92

REED-CCGarcia, Elias6 1:13.49

34.17 39.32

CLWEFitzpatrick, Ben7 1:16.14

35.52 40.62

CLNO-CC 17Miller, Caden8 1:17.97

36.20 41.77

REED-CCMartinez, David9 1:22.78

38.02 44.76

CLWEBavery, Diego10 1:23.51

38.57 44.94

GARC-CCYoo, Jun11 1:32.73

43.34 49.39

BUCHChantesris, Arthur12 1:37.12

45.93 51.19

 
#63  Girls 100 Yard Breast Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLOV-CCRojas, Alyssa1 1:16.45

35.82 40.63
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(#63  Girls 100 Yard Breast Senior)

CUHS-CCMarion, Madison2 1:17.16

35.76 41.40

BHSG-CC 17Engelbert, Addison3 1:17.47

36.61 40.86

GARC-CCAlderete, Sofia4 1:22.05

37.84 44.21

JUGA-CCSanchez, Amelie5 1:22.84

39.65 43.19

GARC-CCEtchamendy, Mariana6 1:23.21

39.51 43.70

CUHS-CCRodriguez, Katie7 1:24.08

39.47 44.61

GARC-CCVelazquez, Aurora8 1:28.50

42.04 46.46

JUGA-CCRomans, Alexandria9 1:42.38

47.75 54.63

JUGA-CCZapata, Angelyna--- DQ

1:07.85 1:20.77

 
#64  Boys 100 Yard Breast Senior

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MADR-CCCordero, Behr1 59.53

28.15 31.38

BUCHBarlocker, Peter2 1:06.32

31.27 35.05

CEHSMacDonnell, Carson3 1:07.14

31.22 35.92

CLWEHardcastle, Nate4 1:07.20

31.14 36.06

CLWEFarley, Cason5 1:08.28

32.73 35.55

CLWEMorehead, Isaac6 1:09.11

32.59 36.52

CEHSValtierra, Dino7 1:09.48

30.61 38.87

CEHSEscatell, Marco8 1:09.84

33.36 36.48

PARO-CCRayner, Brody9 1:13.24

34.54 38.70

JUGA-CCBustos, Christian10 1:14.14

34.42 39.72

BLRD 17Ortega, Isaiah11 1:14.33

35.38 38.95

JUGA-CCRoberts, Aiden12 1:15.11

35.54 39.57

CLWEBeene, Caleb13 1:16.33

35.37 40.96

BLRD 17Hreische, Joseph14 1:16.77

37.15 39.62

JUGA-CCJohnston, Jimmy15 1:22.52

39.19 43.33

BUCHGamber, Aden16 1:26.46

40.31 46.15

CEHSZwaschka, Jag--- DQ

28.31 32.54


